
partsno mfg Price qty desc
1179814G5 ADTRAN Call or email f  80 Span Power 710 20 Ft. (6.1m) (C      
1442705PG4 ADTRAN Call or email f  100 OC-12 CWDM SFP, 1611nm 80K
3AL82057AA-20 ALCATEL Call or email f  100 SFP+ LR 20km BXU     -SFP-10G-B  
3AL82057AA-60 ALCATEL Call or email f  100 SFP+ ZR 60km BX U   -SFP-10G-B
3AL82058AA-20 ALCATEL Call or email f  100 SFP+ LR 20km BX D    -SFP-10G-B
3AL82058AA-60 ALCATEL Call or email f  100 SFP+ ZR 60km BX D   -SFP-10G-B
3FE55743AA ALCATEL Call or email f  100 SFP+ ER 40km BX U   -SFP-10G-B
3FE55744AA ALCATEL Call or email f  100 SFP+ ER 40km BX D   -SFP-10G-B
3FE65832AA ALCATEL Call or email f  100 SFP+ ZR 80km (two fiber)
3HE09328AA ALCATEL Call or email f  400 SFP+ ER 40km (two fiber)
3HE10452AB-BXD80 ALCATEL Call or email  100 SFP+ ZR 80km  BX D   -SFP-10G-B
3HE10452AB-BXU80 ALCATEL Call or email f  100 SFP+ ZR 80km  BX U   -SFP-10G-B
3AL78821BA      Alcatel/NoCall or email f  30 1662SMC P4S1N
3AL78830AE     Alcatel/NoCall or email f  20 1660SM CONGI CARD
3AL78836AE    Alcatel/NoCall or email f  12 EQUICO
3AL78848BA     Alcatel/NoCall or email f  40 1660SM MATRIX-N/1
3AL78856BB     Alcatel/NoCall or email f  20 1660SM STM-4 S-4.1 SC/PC/1
3AL79088AC       Alcatel/NoCall or email f  40 1660SM TERMINATION BUS UN
3AL80411AB      Alcatel/NoCall or email f  16 1660SM/1650SM-C GETH-AG
3AL81434AA      Alcatel/NoCall or email f  20 STM16 PORT/SFP DOUBLE SLOT 
3AL89561AB     Alcatel/NoCall or email f  20 1660 R5 FAN
3HE08423AA     Alcatel/NoCall or email f  20 7750 SR CONTROL PROCESSOR M     
3HE08426AA   Alcatel/NoCall or email f  30 IOM-7750 SR 50G IOM3-XP-C IP
3HE08428AA  Alcatel/NoCall or email f  20 SFM-7750SR SFM5-12 1PUCBGV
3HE10427AA     Alcatel/NoCall or email f  10 7750 SR ISA2-750 E-Type Multi-S  
1AB187280031 Alcatel-NoCall or email f  600 1850 TSS-100 OPTICAL SFP 
1AB187280042 Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1850 TSS-100 OPTICAL SFP 
1AB214540001 Alcatel-NoCall or email f  500 1850 TSS-100 XFP OC192-I-64 1
1AB410060001 Alcatel-NoCall or email f  500 MINOR_MATERIAL, ACCESSORY      
3AG24214AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  6 METROPOLIS WSM STM64 XFP P   
3AL78830AD Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1660SM CONTROL & GENERAL I
3AL78830AE Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1660SM CONGI CARD
3AL78835AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 4-PORT STM-1 ELECTRICAL 75 O
3AL78836AD Alcatel-NoCall or email  10 PQ2/EQCN
3AL78898AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 L16.2 
3AL78962AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  8 1660SM +10DBM BOOSTER AM
3AL79029AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 L-16.2ND 
3AL79088AC Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1660SM TERMINATION BUS UN
3AL79090BA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1660SM COMPACT ADM1 (SYNT  
3AL79092AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  8 1660SM PORT 63X2 MB/S 1.0/2  
3AL79772AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  11 FAN UNIT FOR FAN SHELF 19
3AL80411AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1660SM/1650SM-C ISA GBE ACC   
3AL80802AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  8 1660SM MUX/DMUX INTFC LH U  
3AL81072AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1660SM MATRIX ENHANCED UN
3AL81289AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1660SM STM16 SLIM PT-UP SFP
3AL81295AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  8 1678-MCC STM-16/OC-48 BOAR  



3AL81295AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  9 1678-MCC STM-16/OC-48 BOAR  
3AL81434AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 CO-16   1660/1662
3AL81502AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1678-MCC POWER SUPPLY FILTE
3AL81915AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 1660SM LAN Switchitch UNIT 
3AL81915AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 ISA-ES16
3AL81915BA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 ISA-ES16B
3AL86661AC Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 1696 METROSPAN EQUIPMENT/  
3AL89540AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 P16S1-4  1678MCC
3AL89668AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1660SM PORT 16XSTM1 - 4XSTM
3AL91880AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 A120S1SE 
3AL92108AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  25 MT320N
3AL92110AC Alcatel-NoCall or email  55 1850 TSS-320 EQUIPMENT CON
3AL92111AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 CARD 1 X OC-192 FOR TSS-320/1
3AL94247AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  18 SPUP1000 
3AL94248BA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 1626 LM EQPT & SHLF CONTR B
3AL94211AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  1 LOFA1110 OPTICAL AMPLIFIER
3AL94251AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 1626 LM FAN UNIT
3AL98023AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 1662-SMC POWER SUPPLY BOA
3AL98038AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 BRAND NEW
3AL98038AD Alcatel-NoCall or email f  20 1662  SYNTH16 2.5G 
3AL98116AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 DFAN6  1662
3AL98122AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 Fan V2 shelf
3AL98269AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 1660SM GENERAL AND SERVICE 
3BK27175BA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  125 Alcatel-Nokia-LUCENT TECHNOL  
3BK28706CB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  55 RMXA09
3BK28876AE Alcatel-NoCall or email f  55 RRH60-21C
3BK28961CA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  105 9326 bCEMU-U
3FE26698AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 NALT-A 7302 OLT
3FE50712BA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  41 10G-LR LC 1310NM 10KM SMF X
3FE51034AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  6 7342 OBC OLT GPON LINE PROC
3FE51034AG Alcatel-NoCall or email f  45 GLT4-A  7342 OLT
3FE51196AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  20 7342 48GBPS GPON MODULE
3FE51230AC Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 EXNT-A
3FE52983AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 OANT-A  7342 7360 OLT
3FE53701AA Alcatel-NoCall or email  25 7302 ISAMADPT NETWORK TER  
3FE64279AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  205 7360 OLT NGLT-A
3FE66721AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  1 FGLT-A
3FE68954AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 FGLT-B
3HE00027CA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  205 1000BASE-SX 850NM GIGABIT E  
3HE00027CA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  5 1000BASE-SX 850NM GIGABIT E  
3HE00028CA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  105 SFP-GIGE-LX-LC
3HE00564CA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  500 XFP-10E LR-LC
3HE00876CA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  500 XFP 10GBASE-ER 1550nm 40km  
3HE01545CA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  500 1550 nm. / 1550 nm
3HE02775AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 7705 SAR 16-PORT T1/E1 ASAP C
3HE02775AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 7705 SAR-8
3HE02776AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  55 7705 SAR



3HE02905AAAB01 Alcatel-NoCall or email f  5 IOM2 7750-SR Line Card 20G
3HE03611AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 7750SR M10-1GB-XP-SFP 
3HE03612AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 7750 20-PT GE MDA-XP-SFP 
3HE03617AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 7750S-SFM3-12 
3HE03619AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  35 7750SR IOM3-XP
3HE03620AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 IOM-3 CIRCUIT 
3HE03624AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 7750 SR-12 MEDIA LINE PRNCD
3HE03685AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  25 7750SR M2-10GB-XP-XFP 
3HE03687AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  6 7450 ESS 2-PT 10G MDA-XP - XF
3HE04164AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 7750SR-7 SMF3-7
3HE04274AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  500 750sr MDA M1-10GB-XP-XFP
3HE04743AA Alcatel-NoCall or email  6  IMM-7X50-12-PT-10GIGE-SFP+  
3HE04821BA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  8 7750 SR-12 100GB CFP TRANSCE      
3HE04823AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  505 7950 XRS SFP+ 10GE LR - LC
3HE04824AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  500 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m
3HE04922AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  105 7750/7450 ESS 7X50 MULTI-SER  
3HE05036AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  500 SFP-10GE--ER-LC 10G-40KM 
3HE05894AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 SFP+10GE ZR-LC 7750 
3HE05948AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  105 7750 SR Sfm4-12
3HE05949AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  35 7750 SR-12 Switch FABRIC MOD
3HE06151AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  25 8Port GE SFP CARD
3HE06428AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  6 IMM-7X50-48-PT-GIGE-SFP IMM  
3HE06789AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  35 2 Port 10GIGE(RING)XFP CARD ,
3HE06791AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  65 7705 SAR SERVICE AGGREGATIO   
3HE06792AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  20 7705 SAR-8 FAN TRAY V.2 (POW
3HE06936AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  8 7950XRS-20 XCM(XMA Controll   
3HE07158BA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  13 7750 SR-12 12-PORT 10GIGE MU     
3HE07159BA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 IMM-7X50-1-PT-100GIGE-MULT
3HE07305AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  8 7750 20-PT 10GE SFP
3HE08217AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  500 100GBase-LR4 CFP2 Transceiver 
3HE08423AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  5 7750 SR CONTROL PROCESSOR M
3HE08426AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  25 7750 IOM - SR IOM3-XP-C
3HE08428AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  5 7750 SR SFM5-12
3HE09117AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 7750 MULTI-SERVICE ISM, INTEG   
3HE09260AA Alcatel-NoCall or email  13 7750 1G SFP TRANSCEIVER, 149     
3HE09648AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 7750 SR-12 48-PORT GIGE IMM,    
3HE09648BA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10  7750 INPUT / OUTPUT MODULE 
3HE09649AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 7750 SR 10-port 10GBASE MDA-
3HE10427AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  10 ISA2-7×50 E-type multi-service s
3HE10642AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  25 7750 SR MDA-E 20 PORT SFP / 4     
3JR08021AC Alcatel-NoCall or email f  35 D2U POWER UNIT (FAN TRAY) N
3JR10601AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  33 RRH2*60-850
3JR20038AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 XCCM-U CARD
3JR20120AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  85 ECCM2 CARD
3JR37517AE Alcatel-NoCall or email f  25 D4U POWER UNIT (FAN TRAY) N
3JR37526AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  25 9926 BBU V2, ENCLOSURE TYPE     
3JR40703AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  25 eCCM-2



3KC19274AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  4 PSS-36 MATRIX 1.9T
3KC19489AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  2 FLC 36
8DG07990AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 TSS320-1X10GSYNC
8DG08049AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 PSF320
8DG15432AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 CO-64, 8-CHANNEL OPTICAL AD  
8DG15611AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  15 MATRIXE 
8DG59243AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  3 1830 PSS-32 FAN32H
8DG59245AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  17 1830 AHPHG - HPOWER HGAIN  
8DG59245AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  3 1830 AHPHG - HPOWER HGAIN  
8DG59251AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  6 1830 PSS 11G SINGLE PORT TUN   
8DG59382HA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  6 1830 PSS EDGE DEV POWER FILT  
8DG59828AA Alcatel-NoCall or email  11 11DPM12
8DG62186AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  7 1870 TTS 260SCX2 100G/200G F  
8DG63207AA Alcatel-NoCall or email f  2 1830PSS S13X100R
8DG59945AB Alcatel-NoCall or email f  3 1830 AHPLG - HPOWER LGAIN D
WD2DUMPTB101 Alcatel-NoCall or email f  6 UMPT
CUUX063X19G00 AMPHENOCall or email f  100 Dual Ultra Broadband (698-900;      
AP505 HP Call or email f  600 Aruba AP-505 (RW) Unified AP
AP515 HP Call or email f  100 Aruba AP-515 (RW) Unified AP
J4858D HP Call or email f  10 Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF 
J4859D HP Call or email f  27 Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF X
J8177D HP Call or email f  21 Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5  
J9150D HP Call or email f  30 Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MM  
J9151E HP Call or email f  33 Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SM  
J9281B HP Call or email f  2 HPE X242 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m     
J9281D HP Call or email f  184 Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC 
J9283D HP Call or email f  78 Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC 
J9285D HP Call or email f  30 Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m DAC 
J9578A HP Call or email f  1 Aruba 3800/3810M 0.5m Stacki  
J9583B HP Call or email f  11 Aruba X414 1U Universal 4-post  
J9661A HP Call or email f  1 HPE 1410 8 Switch
J9734A HP Call or email f  19 Aruba 2920/2930M 0.5m Stacki  
J9735A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba 2920/2930M 1m Stacking 
JL086A HP Call or email f  16 Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS
J9777AR HP Call or email  48 Aruba 2530 8G Remanufactured 
J9827A HP Call or email f  3 Aruba 5400R zl2 Management M
J9828A HP Call or email f  3 Aruba 5400R 700W PoE+ zl2 PSU
J9829A HP Call or email f  12 Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PS
J9835A HP Call or email f  10 Aruba 501 Wireless Client Bridg
J9874A HP Call or email f  4 HPE 1.8M C7 to GB 1002 Pwr Co
J9986A HP Call or email f  1 Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T PoE+ v3  
J9987A HP Call or email f  8 Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T v3 zl2 M
J9988A HP Call or email f  5 Aruba 24p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Mod
J9989A HP Call or email f  1 Aruba 12p PoE+ / 12p 1GbE SFP   
J9990A HP Call or email f  10 Aruba 20p PoE+ / 4p SFP+ v3 zl2 
J9993A HP Call or email f  3 Aruba 8p 1G/10GbE SFP+ v3 zl2 
J9995A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba 8p 1/2.5/5/XGT PoE+ v3 z  



JL001A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba 5412R 92GT PoE+/4SFP+   
JD096C HP Call or email f  1 HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m D  
JD119B HP Call or email f  1 HPE X120 1G SFP LC LX Transcei
JH210A HP Call or email f  16 HPE 7500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE 
JH234A HP Call or email f  15 HPE X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1   
JL071A HP Call or email f  1 	Aruba 3810M 24G 1-slot Switch
JL075A HP Call or email f  18 Aruba 3810M 16SFP+ 2-slot Swi
JL083A HP Call or email f  3 Aruba 3810M/2930M 4SFP+ MA  
JL084A HP Call or email f  12 Aruba 3810M 4-port Stacking M
JL085A HP Call or email f  20 Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS
JL087A HP Call or email f  30 Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS
JL253A HP Call or email  10 Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Switch
JL254A HP Call or email f  20 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Switch
JL255A HP Call or email f  51 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Sw
JL256A HP Call or email f  30 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Sw
JL258A HP Call or email f  16 Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Sw
JL259A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Switch
JL260A HP Call or email f  15 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Switch
JL261A HP Call or email f  10 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Sw
JL262A HP Call or email f  11 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Sw
JL319A HP Call or email f  5 Aruba 2930M 24G 1-slot Switch
JL320A HP Call or email f  1 Aruba 2930M 24G PoE+ with 1-s  
JL321A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba 2930M 48G with 1-slot Sw
JL322A HP Call or email f  5 Aruba 2930M 48G PoE+ 1-slot S
JL325A HP Call or email f  11 Aruba 2930 2-port Stacking Mod
JL355A HP Call or email f  1 Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch
JL430A HP Call or email f  5 Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swit
JL483B HP Call or email f  2 Aruba X474 4-post Rack Kit
JL487A HP Call or email f  21 Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 0.65m  
JL488A HP Call or email f  16 Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m D  
JL558A HP Call or email f  3 Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740  
JL660A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba 6300M 24SR5 CL6 PoE 4S  
JL662A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba 6300M 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP  
JL663A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba 6300M 48G 4SFP56 Switc
JL664A HP Call or email  2 Aruba 6300M 24G 4SFP56 Switc
JL665A HP Call or email f  1 Aruba 6300F 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP5  
JL666A HP Call or email f  5 Aruba 6300F 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP5  
JL667A HP Call or email f  8 Aruba 6300F 48G 4SFP56 Switch
JL668A HP Call or email f  7 Aruba 6300F 24G 4SFP56 Switch
JL675A HP Call or email f  18 Aruba 6100 48G CL4 4SFP+ Swit
JL676A HP Call or email f  10 Aruba 6100 48G 4SFP+ Switch
JL677A HP Call or email f  20 Aruba 6100 24G CL4 4SFP+ Swit
JL678A HP Call or email f  35 Aruba 6100 24G 4SFP+ Switch
JL680A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba IOn 1930 8G 2SFP Switch
JL681A HP Call or email f  6 Aruba IOn 1930 8G 2SFP 124W S
JL682A HP Call or email f  30 Aruba IOn 1930 24G 4SFP+ Swit
JL684A HP Call or email f  37 Aruba IOn 1930 24G 4SFP+ 370W 



JL685A HP Call or email f  26 Aruba IOn 1930 48G 4SFP+ Swit
JL724A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Switch
JL725A HP Call or email f  20 Aruba 6200F 24G CL4 4SFP+370  
JL726A HP Call or email f  9 Aruba 6200F 48G 4SFP+ Switchc
JL727A HP Call or email f  8 Aruba 6200F 48G CL4 4SFP+370  
JL728A HP Call or email f  8 Aruba 6200F 48G CL4 4SFP+740  
JL806A HP Call or email f  6 Aruba IOn 1960 24G 2XT 2XF Sw
JL807A HP Call or email f  10 Aruba IOn 1960 24G 2XT 2XF 37  
JW009A HP Call or email f  9 AP-ANT-1W 2.4/5G 4/6dBi Omn
JW018A HP Call or email f  1 AP-ANT-45 2.4/5G 5dBi 4x4 Pan
JW027A HP Call or email f  2 ANT-2x2-5010 Pair 5G 10dBi Om
JW044A HP Call or email  10 AP-220-MNT-C1 Ceiling Rail Mt 
JW047A HP Call or email f  216 AP-220-MNT-W1W Mt Basic Wh  
JW052A HP Call or email f  222 AP-270-MNT-V1 270 Series Mt K
JW053A HP Call or email f  100 Wall Mount for Wireless Access 
JW054A HP Call or email f  30 AP-270-MNT-H1 270 Series Mt K
JW633A HP Call or email f  9 Aruba 7005 (RW) 16 AP Branch 
JW657A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba PSU-350-AC 350W AC Po  
JW678A HP Call or email f  21 Aruba 7010 (RW) 32 AP Branch 
JW686A HP Call or email f  27 Aruba 7030 (RW) 64 AP Branch 
JW735A HP Call or email f  10 Aruba 7205 (RW) Controller
JW743A HP Call or email f  3 Aruba 7210 (RW) Controller
JW797A HP Call or email f  26 Aruba AP-315 Dual 2x2/4x4 802  
JW801A HP Call or email f  14 Aruba AP-335 Dual 4x4:4 11ac 2  
JW811A HP Call or email f  85 Aruba IAP-315 (RW) Instant 2x/4   
JW823A HP Call or email f  6 Aruba IAP-335 (RW) Instant 4x4   
JX945A HP Call or email f  261 Aruba IAP-305 (RW) Instant 2x/   
JX966A HP Call or email f  247 Aruba AP-365 (RW) Outdoor AP
JY693A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba AP-203H (RW) Unified AP
JY704A HP Call or email f  5 AP-203H-MNTD Desk Mount Kit
JY706A HP Call or email f  8 AP-220-MNT-W3 Low Prof Secu    
JY728A HP Call or email f  7 AP-CBL-SERU Console Adapter C
JZ031A HP Call or email f  27 Aruba AP-345 (RW) Unified AP
JZ106AAE HP Call or email f  4 Aruba MM-VA-50 Mob Mstr 50  
JZ401AAE HP Call or email  1 Aruba ClearPass NL AC 500 CE E
PCT5524 DELL Call or email f  34 Dell Powerconnect 5524 Switch            
JZ320A HP Call or email f  9 Aruba AP-303 (RW) Unified AP
JZ331A HP Call or email f  24 Aruba AP-534 (RW) Unified AP
JZ336A HP Call or email f  35 Aruba AP-535 (RW) Unified AP
JZ356A HP Call or email f  15 Aruba AP-555 (RW) Unified AP
Q9H57A HP Call or email f  26 Aruba AP-514 (RW) Unified AP
Q9H62A HP Call or email f  100 Aruba AP-515 (RW) Unified AP
R0M46A HP Call or email f  19 Aruba 50G SFP56 to SFP56 0.65m  
R0M47A HP Call or email f  25 Aruba 50G SFP56 to SFP56 3m D  
R1C73A HP Call or email f  29 AP-POE-BTSR 1P SR 802.3bt 60W 
R2H22A HP Call or email f  100 Aruba AP-504 (RW) Unified AP
R2H28A HP Call or email f  50 Aruba AP-505 (RW) Unified AP



R3J15A HP Call or email f  17 AP-MNT-A AP mount bracket in  
R3J18A HP Call or email f  367 AP-MNT-D AP mount bracket in  
R3J19A HP Call or email f  2 AP-MNT-E AP mount bracket ind  
R3J99A HP Call or email f  50 12V/36W AC/DC power adapter  
R3K00A HP Call or email f  73 12V/36W AC/DC power adapter  
R3K01A HP Call or email f  97 48V/50W AC/DC power adapter  
R3V36A HP Call or email f  356 Aruba AP-503H (RW) Unified AP
R3V46A HP Call or email f  39 Aruba AP-505H (RW) Unified AP
R3V58A HP Call or email f  50 AP-500H-MNT1 Single-gang Mo  
R3V60A HP Call or email f  20 AP-500H-MNTD Desk Mount 
R4H02A HP Call or email f  3 Aruba AP-518 (RW) Indr Harden   
R4H17A HP Call or email  8 Aruba AP-575 (RW) Outdoor 11  
R4H22A HP Call or email f  1 Aruba AP-577 (RW) Outdoor 11  
R4W43A HP Call or email f  8 Aruba AP-565 (RW) Outdoor 11  
R6P67A HP Call or email f  70 AP-POE-ATSR 1P SR 802.3at 30W 
R6P68A HP Call or email f  180 AP-POE-AFGE 1P GE 802.3af 15.  
R6Q99A HP Call or email f  8 AP-MOD-SERU Console Adapter 
R7J27A HP Call or email f  79 Aruba AP-635 (RW) Campus AP
R7J49A HP Call or email f  50 Aruba AP-615 (RW) Dual-radio T         
R8N85A HP Call or email f  9 Aruba 6000 48G CL4 4SFP Switc
R8N86A HP Call or email f  13 Aruba 6000 48G 4SFP Switch
R8N87A HP Call or email f  29 Aruba 6000 24G CL4 4SFP Switc
R8N88A HP Call or email f  10 Aruba 6000 24G 4SFP Switch
R8N89A HP Call or email f  21 Aruba 6000 12G CL4 2SFP 139W 
NTTC01FK CIENA Call or email f  100 Cable Pwr 8AWG 150C 5.0M 2W     
NTTC01FL CIENA Call or email f  100 Cable Pwr 8AWG 150C 5.0M 2W     
NTTP81KAE6 CIENA Call or email f  100 Ciena Compatible 10GBase-ZR X          
 GLC-BX-20U CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1310nm/1550nm   
 GLC-BX40-U CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1310nm/1550nm    
 GLC-BX40-UA CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1310nm/1490nm    
 GLC-BX80-D CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1570nm/1490nm    
 GLC-EZX-SM-120 CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1550nm 120km,CISCO Comp  
 SFP-10G-LRM2 CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1310nm 2km, CISCO Compa  
9410R CISCO Call or email f  6 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slo  
AIR-AP1832I-H-K9 CISCO Call or email  57 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int A    
ASA5508-K9 CISCO Call or email f  36 ASA 5508-X with FirePOWER ser    
ASR1001HX-IPSECHW CISCO Call or email f  2 CISCO ASR1001-HX Crypto Mod     
ASR1002-HX CISCO Call or email f  2 CISCO ASR1002-HX System,4x10    
ASR1002HX-IPSECHW CISCO Call or email f  2 CISCO ASR1002-HX Crypto Mod     
C8200-1N-4T  CISCO Call or email f  4 Cisco Catalyst C8200-1N-4T Rou
C1000-8FP-E-2G-L CISCO Call or email f  41 Catalyst 1000 8port GE, Full POE     
C1000-16T-2G-L CISCO Call or email f  14 Catalyst 1000 16port GE, 2x1G S
C1000-24P-4G-L CISCO Call or email f  15 Catalyst 1000 24port GE, POE, 4  
C1000-24T-4G-L CISCO Call or email f  300 Catalyst 1000 24port GE, 4x1G S
C1000-24T-4X-L CISCO Call or email f  20 	Catalyst 1000 24 port GE, 4x10G 
C1000-48P-4G-L CISCO Call or email f  5 Catalyst 1000 48port GE, POE, 4  
C1000-48T-4G-L CISCO Call or email f  85 Catalyst 1000 48port GE, 4x1G S



C1000-48T-4X-L CISCO Call or email f  28 Catalyst 1000 48port GE, 4x10G 
C1000-8FP-2G-L CISCO Call or email f  5 Catalyst 1000 8port GE, Full POE   
C1000-8T-2G-L CISCO Call or email f  4 Catalyst 1000 8 port GE, 2x1G SF
C1000FE-24P-4G-L CISCO Call or email f  36 Catalyst 1000 24 PoE FE, 2x1G S   
C1111-8PWB    CISCO Call or email f  1 ISR 1100 8 Ports Dual GE Ethern      
C3850-NM-2-10G= CISCO Call or email f  1 Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network 
C3KX-PWR-350WAC CISCO Call or email f  2 Catalyst 3K-X 350W AC Power S
C4KX-PWR-750AC-R CISCO Call or email f  1 Catalyst 4500X 750W AC front t     
C6800-32P10G-XL= CISCO Call or email f  10 Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with   
C6800-SUP6T-XL= CISCO Call or email f  2 Catalyst 6800 Sup6T (440G/slot)    
C8300-1N1S-6T CISCO Call or email f  6 CISCO Catalyst C8300-1N1S-6T R
C9105AXI-EWC-H CISCO Call or email  4 CISCO Embedded Wireless Cont     
C9120AXE-H CISCO Call or email f  44 C9120AX External 802.11ax 4x4  
C9120AXI-H CISCO Call or email f  46 C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:  
C9200-24P-A CISCO Call or email f  7 Catalyst 9200 24-port PoE+, Net  
C9200-24P-E CISCO Call or email f  5 Catalyst 9200 24-port PoE+, Net  
C9200L-24P-4G-E CISCO Call or email f  20 Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x   
C9200L-24P-4X-E CISCO Call or email f  8 Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x   
C9200L-24T-4G-E CISCO Call or email f  30 Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x   
C9200L-24T-4X-A   CISCO Call or email f  8 Catalyst 9200L 24-port data only      
C9200L-24T-4X-E CISCO Call or email f  14 	Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x   
C9200L-48P-4G-E CISCO Call or email f  20 Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x   
C9200L-48P-4X-E CISCO Call or email f  7 Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x   
C9200L-48T-4G-E CISCO Call or email f  20 Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x   
C9200L-48T-4X-E CISCO Call or email f  8 Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x   
C9200-NM-4G= CISCO Call or email f  35 Catalyst 9200 4 x 1G Network M
C9300-24P-A CISCO Call or email f  20 Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Net  
C9300-24P-E CISCO Call or email f  20 Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Net  
C9300-24T-A CISCO Call or email f  20 Catalyst 9300 24-port data only,  
C9300-24T-E CISCO Call or email f  30 	Catalyst 9300 24-port data only,  
C9300-48P-A CISCO Call or email f  20 Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Net  
C9300-48P-A CISCO Call or email f  7 	Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Net  
C9300-48P-E CISCO Call or email f  8 Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Net  
C9300-48P-E CISCO Call or email f  4 Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Net  
C9300-48T-A CISCO Call or email  20 Catalyst 9300 48-port data only,  
C9300-48T-E CISCO Call or email f  20 Catalyst 9300 48-port data only,  
C9300-48T-E CISCO Call or email f  2 	Catalyst 9300 48-port data only,  
C9300L-24P-4G-E CISCO Call or email f  8 	Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Networ    
C9300L-24T-4G-E CISCO Call or email f  15 Catalyst 9300L 24p data, Netwo    
C9300L-48T-4X-A CISCO Call or email f  20 Catalyst 9300L 48p data, Netwo    
C9300-NM-8X CISCO Call or email f  21 Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network 
C9400-LC-24XS CISCO Call or email f  1 Catalyst 9400 Series 24-Port 10  
C9400-LC-48U CISCO Call or email f  9 Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port UP   
C9400-LC-48U CISCO Call or email f  9 Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port UP   
C9400-PWR-3200AC CISCO Call or email f  4 Catalyst 9400 Series 3200W AC  
C9400-PWR-3200AC CISCO Call or email f  28 Catalyst 9400 Series 3200W AC  
C9400-PWR-3200AC= CISCO Call or email f  11 Catalyst 9400 Series 3200W AC  



C9400-S-BLANK= CISCO Call or email f  2 Catalyst 9400 Series Slot Blank C  
C9400-SUP-1 CISCO Call or email f  3 Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor  
C9400-SUP-1XL CISCO Call or email f  2 Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor  
C9407R-A CISCO Call or email f  2 Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chass
C9500-16X-A CISCO Call or email f  5 Catalyst 9500 16-port 10Gig swi  
C9500-16X-E CISCO Call or email f  3 Catalyst 9500 16-port 10Gig Swi  
C9500-24Y4C-A CISCO Call or email f  4 Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G and   
C9500-40X-A CISCO Call or email f  3 Catalyst 9500 40-port 10Gig Swi   
C9500-48X-A CISCO Call or email f  1 	Catalyst 9500 48-port 10G bund   
C9500-48Y4C-A CISCO Call or email f  8 Catalyst 9500 48-port x 1/10/25     
C9500-48Y4C-E CISCO Call or email f  2 Catalyst 9500 48-port x 1/10/25     
C9800-L-C-K9 CISCO Call or email  20 CISCO Catalyst 9800-L Wireless  
C9800-L-F-K9 CISCO Call or email f  15 CISCO Catalyst 9800-L Wireless  
C9K-PWR-650WAC-R CISCO Call or email f  12 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply    
CAB-48DC-40A-8AWG CISCO Call or email f  100 Standard Power Cord - For CISC              
CAB-SPWR-30CM CISCO Call or email f  100 Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 C
CISCO2901-V/K9 CISCO Call or email f  1 CISCO 2901 Voice Bundle. PVDM     
CISCO2911-IB/K9 CISCO Call or email f  1 Cisco 2911 w/ IP Business, 3 GE,      
CISCO2921/K9 CISCO Call or email f  1 CISCO 2921 w/3 GE.4 EHWIC.3 D    
CPAK-100G-LR4 CISCO Call or email f  100 CPAK-100G-LR4 Transceiver mo   
CPAK-100G-SR4 CISCO Call or email f  100 CPAK optical transceiver modul    
DS-SFP-FC4G-LW CISCO Call or email f  400 1310nm 10km, CISCO Compatib  
DS-SFP-FC4G-MR CISCO Call or email f  400 1310nm 4km, CISCO Compatible 
DS-SFP-FC4G-Switchitch CISCO Call or email f  400 850nm 150m,CISCO Compatible  
EHWIC-3G-HSPA-U CISCO Call or email f  4 3G EHWIC HSPA Universal with 
FPR2110-NGFW-K9 CISCO Call or email f  2 Cisco Firepower 2110 NGFW Ap  
FPR2K-PWR-AC-400 CISCO Call or email f  1 Firepower 2000 Series 400W AC  
GLC-BX-10D CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1550nm/1310nm    
GLC-BX-10U CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1310nm/1550nm   
GLC-BX120-D CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1550nm/1490nm    
GLC-BX120-U CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1490nm/1550nm    
GLC-BX-20D CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1550nm/1310nm    
GLC-BX40-D CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1550nm/1310nm    
GLC-BX40-DA CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1490nm/1310nm    
GLC-BX40-DA CISCO Call or email  400 1G Single Fiber 1490nm/1550nm    
GLC-BX80-DA CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1550nm/1490nm    
GLC-BX80-U CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber1490nm/1570nm    
GLC-BX-D CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1490nm/1310nm    
GLC-BX-U CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1310nm/1490nm    
GLC-EX-SM1550-40 CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1550nm 40km,CISCO Compa  
GLC-EX-SMD CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1310nm 40km,CISCO Compa  
GLC-EZX-SM-100 CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1550nm 100km,CISCO Comp  
GLC-EZX-SM-160 CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1550nm 160km,CISCO Comp  
GLC-LH-SM CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1310nm 10km,CISCO Compa  
GLC-LH-SM-20 CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1310nm 20km,CISCO Compa  
GLC-LX-SM-RGD CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1310nm 10km,CISCO Compa  
GLC-SX-MM CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 850nm 550m,CISCO Compat



GLC-SX-MM-RGD CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 850nm 550m,CISCO Compat
GLC-T CISCO Call or email f  400 10/100/400M 100m, CISCO Com  
GLC-TA CISCO Call or email f  400 400M 100m, CISCO Compatible 
GLC-TE CISCO Call or email f  10 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver mo      
GLC-TE-I CISCO Call or email f  400 10/100/400M 100m, CISCO Com  
GLC-ZX-SM CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1550nm 80km,CISCO Compa  
GLC-ZX-SM-RGD CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1550nm 80km,CISCO Compa  
HWIC-1CE1T1-PRI CISCO Call or email f  1 1 port channelized T1/E1 and PR    
ISR4331-SEC/K9 CISCO Call or email f  1 CISCO ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SE  
ISR4331-V/K9 CISCO Call or email f  1 CISCO ISR 4331 UC Bundle, PVD   
ISR4351-AXV/K9 CISCO Call or email f  2 ISR 4351 AXV Bundle,PVDM4-64  
ISR4431/K9 CISCO Call or email  3 ISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4  
MEM-SUP2T-2GB= CISCO Call or email f  2 	Catalyst 6500 2GB memory for S    
MGBBX1 CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1310nm/1490nm    
MGBBX1D CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1490nm/1310nm    
MGBLH1 CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1310nm 40km,CISCO Compa  
MR33-HW-LIC3YR CISCO Call or email f  3 CISCO Meraki MR33 Cloud Man           
N2K-C2248TP-E CISCO Call or email f  1 N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE (48x100/10   
N2K-C2332TQ CISCO Call or email f  1 Nexus 2300 Series 10GT FEX; 32    
N3K-C3548P-XL CISCO Call or email f  6 Nexus 3548-XL 48 SFP+ ports, En   
N56-12P-SSK9 CISCO Call or email f  3 	Nexus 5672UP-16G 12 Port Stor  
N5K-C5696Q CISCO Call or email f  9 Nexus 5696Q Chassis 6PS,4 FAN 
N9K-C5596UP-FA CISCO Call or email f  2 Nexus 5596UP 2RU Chassis, wit        
N9K-C92348GC-X CISCO Call or email f  8 Nexus 9200 with 48p 100M/1GT       
N9K-C93180YC-EX CISCO Call or email f  10 Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SF     
N9K-C93180YC-FX CISCO Call or email f  17 Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10/25G,   
N9K-C93180YC-FX3 CISCO Call or email f  40 Nexus 9300 48p 1/10/25G, 6p 4  
N9K-C9336C-FX2 CISCO Call or email f  6 Nexus 9300 Series, 36p 40/100G 
N9K-C9504-FM CISCO Call or email f  8 Fabric Module for Nexus 9504 c
N9K-PAC-3000W-B CISCO Call or email f  7 Nexus 9500 3000W AC PS, Port-  
N9K-X9432PQ CISCO Call or email f  1 Nexus 9500 linecard, 32p QSFP
N9K-X9432PQ= CISCO Call or email f  1 Nexus 9500 linecard, 32p QSFP
NCS1K-2KW-AC-CBL CISCO Call or email f  80 NCS1K AC IEC C15 to NEMA L6-2     
NCS1K-2KW-DC-CBL CISCO Call or email f  90 NCS1K DC cable with connector   
NIM-2FXS= CISCO Call or email  1 2-Port Network Interface Modu      
NIM-2MFT-T1/E1 CISCO Call or email f  1 2 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Cle    
NM-4T= CISCO Call or email f  1 Four-Port Sync Serial Network M
NM-HDV2-2T1/E1 CISCO Call or email f  2 IP Communications High-Densit       
PWR-2KW-DC-CBL  CISCO Call or email f  100 6AWG Amphenol connector Tel        
PWR-4450-AC CISCO Call or email f  1 AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4   
PWR-C1-350WAC CISCO Call or email f  1 350W AC Config 1 Power Supply
PWR-C1-715WAC-P= CISCO Call or email f  13 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1   
PWR-C2-640WAC CISCO Call or email f  1 640W AC Config 2 Power Supply
PWR-C45-4200ACV CISCO Call or email f  2 Catalyst 4500 4200W AC dual in      
PWR-C45-6000ACV CISCO Call or email f  6 Catalyst 4500 6000W AC dual in      
PWR-C4-950WAC-R= CISCO Call or email f  5 950W AC Config 4 Power Supply    
PWR-C5-125WAC CISCO Call or email f  1 125W AC Config 5 Power Supply



PWR-DC-NEBS-CBL CISCO Call or email f  100 6AWG Amphenol connector  (N     
QSFP-H40G-CU3M= CISCO Call or email f  1 	40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Ca  
SFP-10G-BX100 CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1490nm/1550nm 100km, C   
SFP-10G-BX100 CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1550nm/1490nm 100km, C   
SFP-10G-BX20D CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1330nm/1270nm 20km, CIS   
SFP-10G-BX20U CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1270nm/1330nm 20km, CIS  
SFP-10G-BX40D CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1330nm/1270nm 40km, CIS   
SFP-10G-BX40U CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1270nm/1330nm 40km, CIS  
SFP-10G-BX60D CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1330nm/1270nm 60km, CIS   
SFP-10G-BX60U CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1270nm/1330nm 60km, CIS   
SFP-10G-BX80 CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1490nm/1550nm 80km, CIS   
SFP-10G-BX80 CISCO Call or email  400 10G 1550nm/1490nm 80km, CIS   
SFP-10G-BXD CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1330nm/1270nm 10km, CIS   
SFP-10G-BXU CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1270nm/1330nm 10km, CIS  
SFP-10G-ER CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1550nm 40km, CISCO Comp  
SFP-10G-ER40 CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1310nm 40km, CISCO Comp  
SFP-10G-LR CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1310nm 10km, CISCO Comp
SFP-10G-LR CISCO Call or email f  15 10GBASE-LR SFP+ (Long Reach)
SFP-10G-LRM CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1310nm 220m, CISCO Com  
SFP-10G-LR-S CISCO Call or email f  24 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterp
SFP-10G-SR CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 850nm 300m,CISCO Compa  
SFP-10G-SR CISCO Call or email f  55 10GBASE-SR SFP+ (Short Reach)
SFP-10G-ZR100 CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1550nm 100km, CISCO Com  
SFP-10G-ZR-S CISCO Call or email f  400 10G 1550nm 80km, CISCO Comp  
SFP-GE-S-2 CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1310nm 2km,CISCO Compat  
SFP-OC48-LR2= CISCO Call or email f  1 OC-48c/STM-16c SFP. Long Reac  
SPA-8X1GE-V2 CISCO Call or email f  1 Cisco 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Sh   
SSM-4GE= CISCO Call or email f  1 ASA 4-Port Gigabit Security Serv  
STACK-T1-50CM CISCO Call or email f  10 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable
STACK-T3-1M= CISCO Call or email f  1 1M Type 3 Stacking Cable, spare  
ST-GE-03R CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1550nm/1310nm 
ST-GE-03T CISCO Call or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1310nm/1550nm 
ST-GE-60 CISCO Call or email f  400 1G 1550nm 60km, CISCO Compa
ST-SFP+-20 CISCO Call or email f  400 10G  Dual 1310nm 20km SFP+
ST-SFP-GI CISCO Call or email  400 400M 100m, 100% Compatible
VIC3-4FXS/DID= CISCO Call or email f  9 	Four-Port Voice Interface Card -   
VWIC3-1MFT-T1/E1= CISCO Call or email f  8 1-Port 3rd Gen Multiflex Trunk V     
WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L CISCO Call or email f  8 Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 110      
WS-C3850-48F-S CISCO Call or email f  2 CISCO Catalyst 3850 48 Port Ful    
WS-C3850-48U-L-RF CISCO Call or email f  9 Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE LAN  
WS-CAC-3000W= CISCO Call or email f  1 Catalyst 6500 3000W AC power  
WSP-Q40GLR4L CISCO Call or email f  11 QSFP 40G Ethernet - LR4 Lite, LC     
WS-X45-SUP6-E= CISCO Call or email f  1 Catalyst 4500 E-Series Sup 6-E 2    
WS-X45-SUP6L-E CISCO Call or email f  3 Catalyst 4500 E-Series Sup 6-E L     
WS-X45-SUP8-E CISCO Call or email f  4 Catalyst 4500 E-Series Superviso  
WS-X4748-RJ45-E CISCO Call or email f  1 Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port 1  
WS-X4748-UPOE+E CISCO Call or email f  2 Catalyst 4500E 48-Port UPOE 10



WS-X4748-UPOE+E CISCO Call or email f  9 Catalyst 4500E 48-Port UPOE 10
7161214-0003 COMMSCOCall or email f  100 RMC SINGLE-USER WITH MODE   
PCT5524 DELL Call or email f  34 Powerconnect 5524 Switch 24-P       
CBL-MPO12-4LC-OM4-10M DELL Call or email f  15 Dell 100% Compatible MPO-4xL    
CBL-MPO12-4LC-OM4-1M DELL Call or email f  95 Dell 100% Compatible MPO-4xL    
CBL-MPO12-4LC-OM4-2M DELL Call or email f  60 Dell 100% Compatible MPO-4xL    
CBL-MPO12-4LC-OM4-3M DELL Call or email f  45 Dell 100% Compatible MPO-4xL    
CBL-MPO12-4LC-OM4-4M DELL Call or email f  33 Dell 100% Compatible MPO-4xL    
CBL-MPO12-4LC-OM4-5M DELL Call or email f  45 Dell 100% Compatible MPO-4xL    
CBL-MPO12-4LC-OM4-7M DELL Call or email f  88 Dell 100% Compatible MPO-4xL    
R48-3500E EMERSON Call or email f  105 EMERSON NETSURE 701NVBB 3  
2/ROJ208459/1 ERICSSON Call or email  11 GARP2-GPH B
B0E60215/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  16 	RBS 2308
BFB1110024/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  6 8xFE-SFP
BFB1110033/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  12 8xSTM-1-SFP
BOE60214/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  55 DXU-21A
KDU 127 174/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  9 DUW3101
KDU 137 0015/11 ERICSSON Call or email f  35 BASEBAND6648
KDV127621/11 ERICSSON Call or email f  250 Baseband 6630 w/Fan
KDU127161/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  55 DUW3001
KDU127174/4 ERICSSON Call or email f  15 DUW4101    R2 version
KDU1370015/11 ERICSSON Call or email f  50 6648 Baseboard
KDU137 624/31 ERICSSON Call or email f  15 DUS3102 
KDU137569/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  305 DUG2001
KDU137596/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  15 SIU-02
KDU137624/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  55 DUS4101
KDU137624/11 ERICSSON Call or email f  105 DUS4102
KDU137624/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  105 DUS 3101 
KDU137925/31 ERICSSON Call or email f  105 BASEBAND5216
KDU137925/41 ERICSSON Call or email f  55 BASEBAND5212
KDU137949/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  105 BASEBADN R503
KDV 127 621/11 ERICSSON Call or email f  55 BASEBAND 6630
KRC 161 241/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  22 RRUS11B12
KRC 161 444/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  105 IRU2242
KRC 161 647/1 ERICSSON Call or email  6 Radio 2218 B42B
KRC11876/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  25 RUS01B1
KRC11891/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  15 RRUS11B20 
KRC131146/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  55 RRUS11B25
KRC161254/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  155 RRUS11B4 
KRC161276/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  155 RRUS11B2 
KRC161282/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  55 RRUS12B3 
KRC161285/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  20 RRUS11B5
KRC161349/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  15 RRUS12B4 
KRC161436/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  9 RRUS82B41  USED
KRE1012182/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  205 GPS-36-N-SC rosenberger GPS a
NCD90126/12  ERICSSON Call or email f  105 	OVP-TRM2
NCD90141/1  ERICSSON Call or email f  105 STANDALONE SINGLE DIGITAL U    



NCD90156/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  305 GPS 0301
NGT 901 21/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Grounding Kit for DC Power Cab  
NTB 101 29/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Connector Kit Power DC & Telco   
NTM 201 2426 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Sealing Set Feeder Connectors 
RDH 102 45/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  505 1GB-LX/CPRI 15KM TRANSCEIVE
RDH10247/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  1005 	SFP 2,5Gbps 1310nm 2Km
RDH10248/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  55 	SFP CPRI & 1000BASE-BX10 BiDi
RDH10248/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  15 Bidi SFP, FE/ STM1, [-40+85]TX
RDH10256/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  55 BiDi SFP 2,5 Gb, SM, Tx 1310 nm    
RDH10265/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  1005 SFP+ SM 10.3Gb/s 10km 1310nm
RDH10270/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  205 SFP+ 10GBASE-BX20-U CPRI BID       
RDH10270/2 ERICSSON Call or email  205  PRI & 10GBASE-BX-20-D SFP+ -     
RDH10272/4 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 QSFP28-100G-CWDM Optical Tr
RDH10281/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  205 25GBASE-BX15-U SFP28 BIDI Tra   
RDH10281/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  205 SFP 25GBASE-BX15-U -40/85C
RDH90199/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  25 TRX SM 1000BASE-LX LC-SFP -5/  
RNT44737/01 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Circular Power Connector 2-pos    
ROA1283183/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  9 ENET 10Gb POS OC-192c/ STM-6
ROA1283184/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  15 SMARTEDGE-800 10PT GBE MO
ROA1283204/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  25 XCRP4 CROSS CONNECT ROUTIN  
ROA1284188/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  9 Switch ALARM CARD, SSR
ROA1284189/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  13 Switch CARD
ROA1284190/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  25 R3D/E/G/F 
ROA1284190/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  25 SMART SERVICES CARD, SSC1-V  
ROA1284191/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  9 40X1 GBIT ETH, SSR
ROA1284192/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  25 R2G/R2Z/R2AB
ROA1284573/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  10 SSR-5/6 GBE CWDM SMART SER
ROA1284573/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  15 SMART SERVICES CARD V2 SSR W  
ROA1285017/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  7 R5H VERSION AND R5E VERSION
ROFR1374148/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  15 	AXE10
ROJ208 865/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  7 Ericsson ROJ208 865/2
ROJ2081308/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  15 MMU2H
ROJ208304/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  7 XDB-2
ROJ208306/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  105 R1A/A      and   R1A
ROJ208306/2 ERICSSON Call or email  11 R1F
ROJ208459/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  25 GARP-2
ROJ208754/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  17 R2D CSPB2.0
ROJ208815/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  11 GEP2-12GB-SASF
ROJR211006/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  7 brand new
RPM 119 2062/5 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 16mm2 GNYE 5m 1 lug with 2 M     
RPM 253 1619/100M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Cable 1F LC-LC SM RRUS02 RRU  
RPM 253 3512/70M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Cable Fiber Optic SM 2F LC-LC 7   
RPM 777 01/00300 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Signal Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 300m  
RPM 777 263/01000 ERICSSON Call or email f  400 Cable Signal IDL DUW 1000mm
RPM 777 263/01000 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Cable Signal IDL DUW 1000mm 
RPM 777 270/01000 ERICSSON Call or email f  300 AC Power Cable
RPM 777 279/01000 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Cable F with Connector for DUW 



RPM 777 291/02000 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Ground Cable Earth 6AWG 1-Ho       
RPM 777 341/00800 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Signal Cable RJ-45 to RJ-45 800m  
RPM 777 526/02000 ERICSSON Call or email f  200 Cable with Connector/Power Ca
RPM 777 526/02000 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Cable with Connector/Power Ca
RPM 777 528/20000 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Cable with Connector
RPM1190261/50 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 50M - POWER CABLE /OUTDOO   
RPM2530292/10M ERICSSON Call or email f  1000 2F LC-LC SM RRUS 02, RRUS11, 1  
RPM2531610/100 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 100M - FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2F S  
RPM2531610/100M ERICSSON Call or email f  1000 2F LC-LC SM Fiber Optic Cable F    
RPM2531610/100M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 100M - FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2F S  
RPM2531610/10M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 10M - FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2F SM 
RPM2531610/120M ERICSSON Call or email  1000 2F LC-LC SM Fiber Optic Cable F    
RPM2531610/20M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 20M - FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2F SM 
RPM2531610/30M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 30M - FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2F SM 
RPM2531610/40M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 40M - FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2F SM 
RPM2531610/50M ERICSSON Call or email f  605 2F LC-LC SM Fiber Optic Cable F    
RPM2531610/50M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 50M - FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2F SM 
RPM2531610/60M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 60M - FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2F SM 
RPM2531610/80M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 80M - FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2F SM 
RPM2533512/100M ERICSSON Call or email f  1000 	2F LC-LC SM FIBER CABLE 100 M
RPM2533512/10M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 10M - OPTICAL FIBER - 2F LC-LC  
RPM2533512/120M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 120M - OPTICAL FIBER - 2F LC-LC  
RPM2533512/50M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 50M - OPTICAL FIBER - 2F LC-LC  
RPM2534692/1000 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 1M - CABLE 2F LC-LC SM - 2F SM    
RPM5176906/01 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 2M - STATION RADIO CABLE 60V 
RPM777 01/00180 ERICSSON Call or email f  105 Signal Cable 
RPM77701/00180 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 0.18M - RBS6601 RJ45 SIGNAL C
RPM777193/01000 ERICSSON Call or email f  1005 DC Power Cable WCDMA
RPM777193/01000 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 1M - 3G DC POWER CABLE WCD  
RPM777263/01000 ERICSSON Call or email f  1000 Signal Cable 
RPM777381/02000 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 SIGNAL CABLE FOR GPS RECEIVE
RPM77752601000 ERICSSON Call or email f  200 Power Cable 6630
RPM777528/02500 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 DC Power Cable
RPM777528/05000 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 **M - POWER CABLE, CABLE WI     
RPM777528/20000 ERICSSON Call or email  100 Cable with Connector, Power Ca  
RPM777567/02500 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Cable with Connector/Groundin  
RPM919602/01700R1A ERICSSON Call or email f  100 **M - T1 Cable: Rbs2000 Series   
RPM951339/1.5 ERICSSON Call or email f  1000 RPM951339/1.5
SET 145 095/457 ERICSSON Call or email f  1000 Tie Strap
SXA1342193/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  10005 FILLER FOR RBS6601
SXK 111 539/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  1000 Rack Screw Kit (4 Set Screw Clip       
SXK1072869/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  25 MAFI RRU Support Steel Mount  
SXK1092006/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Mounting Hardware Single Kit S   
TPM1010024/10M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 DC Cable - TFL 252 503/2 10M
TPM20111010M ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Power Cable AC 3x4 mm2
TSR951357/1500 ERICSSON Call or email f  205 	Jumper N-Male to SMA Male 1.  
TSR951362/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Rosenberger 1/2" jumper cable,   



RDH10265/2 ERRSON Call or email f  1005 SFP+ SM 10.3Gb/s 1.4km 1310n
FTLX3813M321-T1 FINISAR Call or email f  100 81.71T-XWDM210-R6 REV.A
L15812-002 HP Call or email f  1000 100% Compatible HP cable. 1 M
J4858D HP Call or email f  200 Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF 
J4859D HP Call or email f  100 Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF X
J8177D HP Call or email f  29 Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5  
J9150D HP Call or email f  9 Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MM  
J9151D HP Call or email f  1 Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SM     
J9151E HP Call or email f  35 Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SM  
J9281B HP Call or email f  8 HPE X242 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m     
J9281D HP Call or email f  197 Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC 
J9283D HP Call or email  80 Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC 
J9285D HP Call or email f  20 Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m DAC 
J9578A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba 3800/3810M 0.5m Stacki  
J9661A HP Call or email f  1 	HPE 1410 8 Switch
J9734A HP Call or email f  30 Aruba 2920/2930M 0.5m Stacki  
J9735A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba 2920/2930M 1m Stacking 
J9777AR HP Call or email f  48 Aruba 2530 8G Remanufactured 
J9821A HP Call or email f  7 	Aruba 5406R zl2 Switch
J9821A HP Call or email f  2 	Aruba 5406R zl2 Switch
J9827A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba 5400R zl2 Management M
J9829A HP Call or email f  20 Aruba 5400R 1100W PoE+ zl2 PS
J9874A HP Call or email f  4 HPE 1.8M C7 to GB 1002 Pwr Co
J9986A HP Call or email f  10 	Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T PoE+ v3  
J9987A HP Call or email f  3 	Aruba 24p 1000BASE-T v3 zl2 M
J9988A HP Call or email f  5 	Aruba 24p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Mod
J9989A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba 12p PoE+ / 12p 1GbE SFP   
J9990A HP Call or email f  10 Aruba 20p PoE+ / 4p SFP+ v3 zl2 
J9993A HP Call or email f  7 Aruba 8p 1G/10GbE SFP+ v3 zl2 
J9995A HP Call or email f  2 	Aruba 8p 1/2.5/5/XGT PoE+ v3 z  
JD096C HP Call or email f  1 	HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m D  
JD119B HP Call or email f  1 HPE X120 1G SFP LC LX Transcei
JH210A HP Call or email f  16 	HPE 7500 44p GbE/4p 10GbE SE 
JL073A HP Call or email f  7 Aruba 3810M 24G PoE+ 1-slot S
JL075A HP Call or email  14 	Aruba 3810M 16SFP+ 2-slot Swi
JL081A HP Call or email f  3 Aruba 3810M/2930M 4 Smrt Rt   
JL084A HP Call or email f  12 	Aruba 3810M 4-port Stacking M
JL085A HP Call or email f  20 Aruba X371 12VDC 250W PS
JL253A HP Call or email f  28 Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Switch
JL254A HP Call or email f  20 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Switch
JL255A HP Call or email f  15 Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Sw
JL256A HP Call or email f  6 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Sw
JL256A HP Call or email f  13 Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Sw
JL259A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Switch
JL259A HP Call or email f  5 	Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Switch
JL260A HP Call or email f  3 Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Switch
JL262A HP Call or email f  10 	Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Sw



JL320A HP Call or email f  3 Aruba 2930M 24G PoE+ with 1-s  
JL325A HP Call or email f  13 Aruba 2930 2-port Stacking Mod
JL355A HP Call or email f  1 	Aruba 2540 48G 4SFP+ Switch
JL430A HP Call or email f  5 Aruba 3810M 24SFP+250W Swit
JL448A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba X2C2 RJ45 to DB9 Consol  
JL483B HP Call or email f  4 Aruba X474 4-post Rack Kit
JL487A HP Call or email f  21 Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 0.65m  
JL488A HP Call or email f  16 Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m D  
JL557A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W 
JL557A HP Call or email f  2 	Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP 740W 
JL558A HP Call or email f  12 	Aruba 2930F 48GPoE+4SFP+740  
JL658A HP Call or email  5 Aruba 6300M 24SFP+ 4SFP56 Sw
JL659A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba 6300M 48SR5 CL6 PoE 4S  
JL660A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba 6300M 24SR5 CL6 PoE 4S  
JL661A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba 6300M 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP  
JL667A HP Call or email f  8 	Aruba 6300F 48G 4SFP56 Switch
JL668A HP Call or email f  12 Aruba 6300F 24G 4SFP56 Switch
JL675A HP Call or email f  9 Aruba 6100 48G CL4 4SFP+ Swit
JL676A HP Call or email f  10 Aruba 6100 48G 4SFP+ Switch
JL676A HP Call or email f  26 	Aruba 6100 48G 4SFP+ Switch
JL677A HP Call or email f  19 Aruba 6100 24G CL4 4SFP+ Swit
JL678A HP Call or email f  10 	Aruba 6100 24G 4SFP+ Switch
JL680A HP Call or email f  2 	Aruba IOn 1930 8G 2SFP Switch
JL681A HP Call or email f  6 Aruba IOn 1930 8G 2SFP 124W S
JL681A HP Call or email f  6 Aruba IOn 1930 8G 2SFP 124W S
JL682A HP Call or email f  35 Aruba IOn 1930 24G 4SFP+ Swit
JL684A HP Call or email f  40 Aruba IOn 1930 24G 4SFP+ 370W 
JL685A HP Call or email f  30 Aruba IOn 1930 48G 4SFP+ Swit
JL724A HP Call or email f  5 Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Switch
JL725A HP Call or email f  12 Aruba 6200F 24G CL4 4SFP+370  
JL806A HP Call or email f  6 	Aruba IOn 1960 24G 2XT 2XF Sw
JL807A HP Call or email f  10 Aruba IOn 1960 24G 2XT 2XF 37  
JW009A HP Call or email f  128 AP-ANT-1W 2.4/5G 4/6dBi Omn
JW018A HP Call or email f  1 AP-ANT-45 2.4/5G 5dBi 4x4 Pan
JW027A HP Call or email  2 	ANT-2x2-5010 Pair 5G 10dBi Om
JW044A HP Call or email f  10 AP-220-MNT-C1 Ceiling Rail Mt 
JW047A HP Call or email f  342 AP-220-MNT-W1W Mt Basic Wh  
JW052A HP Call or email f  222 AP-270-MNT-V1 270 Series Mt K
JW053A HP Call or email f  41 	AP-270-MNT-V2 270 Series Mt K
JW054A HP Call or email f  238 	AP-270-MNT-H1 270 Series Mt K
JW164A HP Call or email f  200 Aruba AP-205 Dual 2x2:2 802.11            
JW174A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba AP-225 Dual 3x3:3 802.11          
JW633A HP Call or email f  13 Aruba 7005 (RW) 16 AP Branch 
JW657A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba PSU-350-AC 350W AC Po  
JW678A HP Call or email f  4 Aruba 7010 (RW) 32 AP Branch 
JW686A HP Call or email f  7 	Aruba 7030 (RW) 64 AP Branch 
JW735A HP Call or email f  13 	Aruba 7205 (RW) Controller



JW743A HP Call or email f  5 	Aruba 7210 (RW) Controller
JW797A HP Call or email f  27 Aruba AP-315 Dual 2x2/4x4 802  
JW801A HP Call or email f  14 Aruba AP-335 Dual 4x4:4 11ac 2  
JW811A HP Call or email f  15 Aruba IAP-315 (RW) Instant 2x/4   
JW823A HP Call or email f  6 Aruba IAP-335 (RW) Instant 4x4   
JX945A HP Call or email f  90 Aruba IAP-305 (RW) Instant 2x/   
JX966A HP Call or email f  51 Aruba AP-365 (RW) Outdoor AP
JY693A HP Call or email f  6 Aruba AP-203H (RW) Unified AP
JY704A HP Call or email f  5 AP-203H-MNTD Desk Mount Kit
JY706A HP Call or email f  8 	AP-220-MNT-W3 Low Prof Secur    
JY728A HP Call or email f  4 	AP-CBL-SERU Console Adapter C
JZ031A HP Call or email  17 Aruba AP-345 (RW) Unified AP
JZ320A HP Call or email f  100 	Aruba AP-303 (RW) Unified AP
JZ331A HP Call or email f  24 Aruba AP-534 (RW) Unified AP
JZ331A HP Call or email f  10 	Aruba AP-534 (RW) Unified AP
JZ336A HP Call or email f  40 Aruba AP-535 (RW) Unified AP
JZ356A HP Call or email f  21 Aruba AP-555 (RW) Unified AP
PCT5524 HP Call or email f  34 Powerconnect 5524 24-Port 10/        
Q9H57A HP Call or email f  29 Aruba AP-514 (RW) Unified AP
Q9H62A HP Call or email f  20 Aruba AP-515 (RW) Unified AP
R0M46A HP Call or email f  21 Aruba 50G SFP56 to SFP56 0.65m  
R0M47A HP Call or email f  5 Aruba 50G SFP56 to SFP56 3m D  
R1C73A HP Call or email f  37 AP-POE-BTSR 1P SR 802.3bt 60W 
R2H22A HP Call or email f  36 	Aruba AP-504 (RW) Unified AP
R2H28A HP Call or email f  20 Aruba AP-505 (RW) Unified AP
R3J15A HP Call or email f  17 AP-MNT-A AP mount bracket in  
R3J18A HP Call or email f  100 AP-MNT-D AP mount bracket in  
R3J99A HP Call or email f  12 12V/36W AC/DC power adapter  
R3K01A HP Call or email f  9 48V/50W AC/DC power adapter  
R3V36A HP Call or email f  50 Aruba AP-503H (RW) Unified AP
R3V46A HP Call or email f  41 Aruba AP-505H (RW) Unified AP
R4H02A HP Call or email f  13 Aruba AP-518 (RW) Indr Harden   
R4H17A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba AP-575 (RW) Outdoor 11  
R4W43A HP Call or email f  100 Aruba AP-565 (RW) Outdoor 11  
R6P67A HP Call or email  20 AP-POE-ATSR 1P SR 802.3at 30W 
R6P68A HP Call or email f  100 	AP-POE-AFGE 1P GE 802.3af 15.  
R6Q99A HP Call or email f  9 AP-MOD-SERU Console Adapter 
R7J27A HP Call or email f  50 Aruba AP-635 (RW) Campus AP
R8N85A HP Call or email f  11 Aruba 6000 48G CL4 4SFP Switc
R8N86A HP Call or email f  15 Aruba 6000 48G 4SFP Switch
R8N87A HP Call or email f  2 Aruba 6000 24G CL4 4SFP Switc
R8N88A HP Call or email f  31 	Aruba 6000 24G 4SFP Switch
R8N89A HP Call or email f  10 	Aruba 6000 12G CL4 2SFP 139W 
02238806 HUAWEI Call or email f  15 OMUa
02317139 HUAWEI Call or email f  15 RRU3606 QCUM5RRUA
02318169 HUAWEI Call or email f  205 OMXD30000
02319897 HUAWEI Call or email f  105 UPEUC



03051117 HUAWEI Call or email f  15 SCUa
03051121 HUAWEI Call or email f  15 EIUA
03052790 HUAWEI Call or email f  15 XPUb
03054885 HUAWEI Call or email f  305 UMPTB1
03054886 HUAWEI Call or email f  105 UMPTB2
03057153 HUAWEI Call or email f  105 UBBPE2
03057155 HUAWEI Call or email f  505 UBBPE4
03057157 HUAWEI Call or email f  205 UBBPE6
03057159 HUAWEI Call or email f  105 UBBPE9
03057881 HUAWEI Call or email f  25 UBBPE10
45060014 HUAWEI Call or email f  15 SSE-DCM(C)-C-652(60km)
45060024 HUAWEI Call or email  15 SSE-DCM(E)-C-652(100km)
020VVT HUAWEI Call or email f  7 RTN900-SL91ISU2  TDM/Hybrid/     
021HPR HUAWEI Call or email f  105 WBBPF4
021PFK HUAWEI Call or email f  7 RTN900—SL91ISV3 Versatile IF  
02310MYK HUAWEI Call or email f  15 ATN910IDC
02310VTE HUAWEI Call or email f  205 WD2M048BBU10
03020JQE HUAWEI Call or email f  105 WMPT
03020QTR HUAWEI Call or email f  205 WBBPD2
03020XCN HUAWEI Call or email f  25 WBBPD3
03020XHX HUAWEI Call or email f  10 TN54TOA
03022HEG HUAWEI Call or email f  105 UBBPD1
03022HEJ HUAWEI Call or email f  55 UBBPD3
03022HEL HUAWEI Call or email f  105 UBBPD5
03022HEM HUAWEI Call or email f  105 UBBPD6
03030BMY HUAWEI Call or email f  7 BSC3012 DTMU (Main Control a   
03030LPM HUAWEI Call or email f  105 GTMU
03030LWM HUAWEI Call or email f  7 TN54NS3T01
03031MXR HUAWEI Call or email f  205 GM5D0GTMUC00
AC6507S HUAWEI Call or email f  10 10 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 10G SFP +       
AirEngine 5761R-11E HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax outdoor, 2 + 2/2 dual frequ    
AirEngine 6760R-51E HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax outdoor, 4 + 4 dual freque    
AirEngine 6761-21T HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax room type, 2 + 2 + 4 triple     
AirEngine5760-51 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax room type, 2 + 4 dual frequ                     
AirEngine5761R-11 HUAWEI Call or email  10 11ax outdoor, 2 + 2 dual freque    
AirEngine5761S-11 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax interior, 2 + 2 dual frequen     
AirEngine5761S-12 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax room type, 2 + 2 dual frequ     
AirEngine5761S-21 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 21ax room type, 2 + 2 dual frequ    
AirEngine5761S-21 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax interior, 2 + 4 dual frequen     
AirEngine5762-10 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax room type, 2 + 2 dual frequ    
AirEngine5762S-11 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax room type, 2 + 2 dual frequ    
AirEngine5762S-11 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax room type, 2 + 2 dual frequ    
AirEngine5762S-11Switchitch HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax room type, 2 + 2 dual frequ    
AirEngine5762S-12Switchitch HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax room type, 2 + 2 dual frequ    
AirEngine6760-X1 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 11ax room type, 4 + 6 dual frequ                   
AirEngine8760-X1-PRO HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Indoor WiFi 6 AP, 802.11a/b/g/n         
AirEngine9700S-S HUAWEI Call or email f  10 10 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 10G SFP +       



AP5050DN-S HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Indoor Access Points 802.11ac W    
AP8050DN-S HUAWEI Call or email f  10 802.11ac Wave 2 outdoor Acces             
DCDU12B HUAWEI Call or email f  1005 Direct Current Distribution Unit
ES0B00770300 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 S7703 head installed chassis
ES0B00770600 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Chassis
ESS7R21C10Switchitch HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei ESS7R21C10Switchitch
ESS7R21C10Switchitch HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei ESS7R21C10Switchitch
L-ACSSAP-8AP-S HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Wireless Access Controller AP R    
LIS-WX-32-BE HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Enhanced Wireless Controller Li     
L-MLIC-S57L HUAWEI Call or email f  10 S57XX-L basic software, each de
L-MLIC-S67H HUAWEI Call or email f  10 S57XX-L Series Basic Switchitch
LS-5120V3-28P-HPWR-LI HUAWEI Call or email  10 Huawei Access Switch 28P
LS-5120V3-28P-LI HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei Access Switch 28P
LS-5120V3-28P-SI HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei Access Switch 28P
LS-5120V3-28S-LI HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei Access Switch 28P
LS-5120V3-52P-LI HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei Access Switch 52P
LS-5120V3-52S-LI HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei Access Switch 52P
LS-5500V2-28C-EI HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei Access Switch 28P
LS-5500V2-34S-EI HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei Access Switch 28P
LS-5560S-28P-SI HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei Access Switch 28P
LSS7G48SA1S0 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 port 100M / Gigabit Ethernet     
LSS7G48SA1S0 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 port 100M / Gigabit Ethernet     
LSS7G48SX6S0 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48-port GE SFP interface card
LSS7MCUD0001 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 S7703 master processing unit D
LSS7SRUHX101 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Master Control
LSS7X24BX6S0 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 	24-port 10 Gigabit Ethernet opti            
LSS7X48SX6S0 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 port 10 Gigabit Ethernet light     
L-WAC-S-32AP HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Wireless Access Controller AP R    
L-WAC-S-8AP HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Wireless Access Controller AP R    
OPM15M HUAWEI Call or email f  55 OUTDOOR POWER MODULE RR
PAC150S12-R HUAWEI Call or email f  10 150W AC Power Module
PAC600S12-CB HUAWEI Call or email f  10 600W AC Power Module(Back to     
PAC600S12-EB HUAWEI Call or email f  10 600W AC power module (after t       
R4850G1   02310FJD HUAWEI Call or email f  55 Power supply unit  
R4850G2    02310FFA  HUAWEI Call or email  205 Power supply unit  
R4850G6     02311VJV HUAWEI Call or email f  205 Power supply unit  
R4850N1     02310ERS HUAWEI Call or email f  205 Power supply unit  
R4850N2     02310RMM HUAWEI Call or email f  205 Power supply unit  
R4850N6     02310TQD HUAWEI Call or email f  205 Power supply unit  
S1730S-L24PR-A HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern       
S1730S-L24T-A2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern    
S1730S-S24T4S-QA2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 10/100 / 1000Base-T Etherne        
S1730S-S24T4S-QA2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 10/100 / 1000Base-T Etherne        
S1730S-S24T4X-A1 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern          
S1730S-S48T4X-A1 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern          
S1730S-S8T4S-QA2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 8 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethernet      
S4017457 HUAWEI Call or email f  100 10.3GBps Multi-Mode Fiber 100  



S5731-H48T4XC HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern             
S5731S-H48T4XC-A HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 10/100 / 1000Base-T Etherne              
S5735-L24T4S-A-V2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4     
S5735-L24T4XE-A-V2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4        
S5735-L32ST4X-A1 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 Gigabit SFP, 8 10/100 / 1000            
S5735-L48T4XE-A-V2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4        
S5735S-H24S4XC-A HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 Gigabit SFP, 4 10G SFP +, sing       
S5735S-H48S4XC-A HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 gigabits SFP, 4 10 Gigabit SFP        
S5735S-L24P4S-A2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 10/100 / 1000Base-T Etherne          
S5735S-L24P4X-A2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern            
S5735S-L24T4S-QA2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 10/100 / 1000Base-T Etherne        
S5735S-L24T4X-A1 HUAWEI Call or email  10 24 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern          
S5735S-L24T4X-QA2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 10/100 / 1000Base-T Etherne          
S5735S-L24T4X-QA2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 10/100 / 1000Base-T Etherne          
S5735S-L32ST4X-A1 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 Gigabit SFP, 8 10/100 / 1000            
S5735S-L48P4S-A1 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern          
S5735S-L48T4S-A1 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern       
S5735S-L48T4S-A1 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern       
S5735S-L48T4X-A1 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 10/100 / 1000BASE-T Ethern         
S5735S-L8T4S-QA2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 8 10/100 / 1000Base-T Ethernet      
S5735S-S24S4X-A HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei S5700 Series Switches
S5735S-S48S4X-A HUAWEI Call or email f  10 Huawei S5700 Series Switches
S5736-S24S4XC HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 Gigabit SFP, 4 10 Gigabits SFP       
S5736-S24T4XC HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24 gigabits sfp, 4 10 Gigabits SFP      
S5736-S48S4X-A HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 x GE SFP ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP  
S5736-S48S4XC HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 gigabits sfp, 4 10 Gigabits SFP      
S5736-S48T4XC HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48 10/100 / 1000Base-T Etherne            
S6730-H24X6C-V2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 24*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QS            
S6730-H48X6C-V2 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 48*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QS            
S7703 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 S7703 Assembly Chassis
SL61SD1 HUAWEI Call or email f  7 RTN620 --SD1 (SL61SD1(S-1.1,LC    
TP48600A HX19C1 HUAWEI Call or email f  25 BRAND NEW
W2PSA0800 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 PWR
W2PSA0800 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 800W AC Power Module(Black)
WP2PGPSPUE01 HUAWEI Call or email  15 SPUe    UGW9811
03055263 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 CH80SPUA1 SE2900 SPUA1 Boa
03055261 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 CH80MXUA0 SE2900 MXUA0 Bo
03056374 HUAWEI Call or email f  10 CH80GPUA0 SE2900 GPUA0 Boa
740-014289 JUNIPER Call or email f  1 XFP 10GBase-SR 10 Gigabit Ethe   
740-031833 JUNIPER Call or email f  1 Dual Rate 10G pluggable Transc         
EX2300-24P JUNIPER Call or email f  32 EX2300 24-port 10/100/1000Ba      
EX2300-24T JUNIPER Call or email f  26 EX2300 24-port 10/100/1000Ba      
EX2300-24T-DC JUNIPER Call or email f  8 EX2300 24-port 10/100/1000Ba         
EX2300-48T JUNIPER Call or email f  1 EX2300 48-port 10/100/1000Ba     
EX3400-24T JUNIPER Call or email f  18 EX3400 24-port 10/100/1000Ba                
EX3400-48T JUNIPER Call or email f  6 EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000Ba                
EX4300-24P JUNIPER Call or email f  8 	EX4300, 24-Port 10/100/1000Ba      



EX4300-24T JUNIPER Call or email f  20 EX4300, 24-Port 10/100/1000Ba     
EX4300-48T JUNIPER Call or email f  6 EX4300, 48-Port 10/100/1000Ba     
EX-UM-4X4SFP JUNIPER Call or email f  67 EX4300, 4-Port 10G SFP+/4-Port    
EX-UM-8X8SFP JUNIPER Call or email f  10 	EX4300, 8-Port 10G SFP+/ 8-Por     
JPSU-1100-AC-AFO JUNIPER Call or email f  16 	EX4300, 1100W AC Power Supp           
JPSU-150-AC-AFO JUNIPER Call or email f  28 EX3400 150W AC Power Supply,  
JPSU-350-AC-AFO JUNIPER Call or email f  54 EX4300, 350W AC Power Supply          
JPSU-400W-AC JUNIPER Call or email f  32 Juniper Power Supply Unit, 400W     
JPSU-600-AC-AFO JUNIPER Call or email f  13 	EX3400 600W AC Power Supply,         
JPSU-715-AC-AFO JUNIPER Call or email f  16 	EX4300, 715W AC Power Supply          
JX-CBL-EIA530-DCE JUNIPER Call or email f  85 EIA530 cable (DCE)
JX-CBL-EIA530-DTE JUNIPER Call or email  85 EIA530 cable (DTE)
JX-CBL-RS232-DCE JUNIPER Call or email f  85 RS232 cable (DCE)
JX-CBL-RS232-DTE JUNIPER Call or email f  85 JX-CBL-RS232-DTE
JX-CBL-RS449-DCE JUNIPER Call or email f  8 RS449 cable (DCE)
JX-CBL-RS449-DTE JUNIPER Call or email f  85 RS449 cable (DTE)
JX-CBL-V35-DCE JUNIPER Call or email f  85 V.35 cable (DCE)
JX-CBL-V35-DTE JUNIPER Call or email f  85 V.35 cable (DTE)
JX-CBL-X21-DCE JUNIPER Call or email f  85 X.21 cable (DCE)
JX-CBL-X21-DTE JUNIPER Call or email f  85 X.21 cable (DTE)
MPC7E-10G JUNIPER Call or email f  2 40 x 10GE SFP + port line card, p     
MPC7E-10G-RTU JUNIPER Call or email f  2 40 x 10GE SFP + port line card, p     
MPC7E-MRATE-RTU JUNIPER Call or email f  6 12xQSFP+/QSFP28 multirate po             
MX204-HWBASE-AC-FS JUNIPER Call or email f  8  with perpetual license, MX204      
QFX10000-60S-6Q JUNIPER Call or email f  1 	QFX10000 60-port 1/10G SFP/SF            
QFX5110-48S-AFI2 JUNIPER Call or email f  2 	48 SFP+ and 4 QSFP28, back to f    
QFX5110-48S-AFO2 JUNIPER Call or email f  4 48 SFP+ and 4 QSFP28, front to    
QFX5120-48Y-AFO2 JUNIPER Call or email f  10  with 3-year licenseQFX5120-48             
QFX5120-48Y-AFO2 JUNIPER Call or email f  9 with S-QFX5K-C1-A1-P, airflow o           
SRX1500-SYS-JB-AC JUNIPER Call or email f  16 SRX1500 Services Gateway inclu        
SRX340-SYS-JB JUNIPER Call or email f  2 SRX340 Services Gateway includ      
SRX345-SYS-JB JUNIPER Call or email f  6 SRX345 Services Gateway includ               
SRX345-SYS-JB-2AC JUNIPER Call or email f  20 SRX345 Services Gateway includ                 
486AA LUCENT Call or email f  10 5ESS DC TO DC CONV
495FB LUCENT Call or email  20 5ESS POWER UNIT 
BNJ65B LUCENT Call or email f  55 FLEXENT ONEBTS MULTI-CARRIE   
LPZ100 LUCENT Call or email f  85 AMAS POTS LINE PACK Z-32 
TN1414 LUCENT Call or email f  15 5ESS DFI2-XT CIRCUIT PACK
TN1424 LUCENT Call or email f  10 5ESS SGL BD POWER CONTROL D  
TN1841 LUCENT Call or email f  8 5ESS SASDSC UNIT 
UN33D LUCENT Call or email f  10 3B20 SCAN SIG CONTROL
UN363 LUCENT Call or email f  25 5ESS DIGITAL SERVICE CIRCUIT 3 
UN375E LUCENT Call or email f  6 5ESS DISK DRIVE
UN375F LUCENT Call or email f  25 5ESS/3B21D DISK DRIVE
UN377 LUCENT Call or email f  10 3B21 PORT Switch SC
UN395B LUCENT Call or email f  6 5ESS PACKET INTFC 2CKT 
UN538 LUCENT Call or email f  10 5ESS MESSAGE HANDLER 



UN540 LUCENT Call or email f  11 E5PQAPHAAA   E5PQAJZAAA  E5
UN553 LUCENT Call or email f  15 5ESS DATA EXPANSION 
UN588 LUCENT Call or email f  34 5ESS CORE 60MM-128MB 
UN933 LUCENT Call or email f  15 3B21 SCAN SIG DISTR 
131-8681/73.16 MARCONI Call or email f  6 MC02CU08XW
131-9474/01-ME MARCONI Call or email f  7 32VC-A
151-2206/22.01 MARCONI Call or email f  7 MN02AU1PGQ
151-2218/01 MARCONI Call or email f  6 JS01LUOOEZ
1HAT60733AAQ MARCONI Call or email f  6 DUAL  SMT-1 ELEC
1HAT60738AAB-ME MARCONI Call or email f  12 MC
1HAT60739CAW MARCONI Call or email f  10 COM
1HAT60881AAT MARCONI Call or email  6 STM-4  VC-S-4C/V  OPT
MC2210411-SR4E MELLANOXCall or email f  12 Optical Transceiver 40Gb/s QSF  
086147A NOKIA Call or email f  405 FX_B SITE BAG
1AB187280001  NOKIA Call or email f  200 1696 METROSPAN OPTICAL SFP 
1AB187280033 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OPTO TRX SFP 1.25GBE SX DDM
1AB187280063 NOKIA Call or email f  500 1000BASE-SX GBIC TRANSCEIVE
1AB187280065 NOKIA Call or email f  500 3G 15km SFP S-16.1/CPRI 1-4 S1
1AB194670001 NOKIA Call or email f  500 1670 SM OPTO TRX SFP S-1.1
1AB194670004 NOKIA Call or email f  500 155M-1310NM-15KM 100BASE-  
1AB194670005 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OPTO TRX SFP L-1.1 DDM -40/+8
1AB196360004 NOKIA Call or email f  500 S-4.1 SFP PLUG-IN MODULE DDM
1AB196360005 NOKIA Call or email f  500 S-4.1 DDMW SFP
1AB196360006 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OPTICAL SFP 40KM OC-12 LR-1/
1AB196360007 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OPTO TRX SFP L-4.2 DDM -40/+8
1AB196360007WM NOKIA Call or email f  500 OPTO TRX SFP L-4.2 DDM -40/+8
1AB196370006 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SDH 1660 OPTO TRX SFP-S-16.1  
1AB196370008 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OPTO TRX SFP L-16.1 DDM -5/+8  
1AB196370009 NOKIA Call or email f  500 L-16.2DDM 2.5G SFP TRANSCEIV
1AB196370013 NOKIA Call or email f  20 OPTO-TRX SFP I-16.1 DDM -40/+
1AB196370014 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP L-16.2JE2
1AB217280001 NOKIA Call or email f  500 1850 TSS OPT STM-64 XFP MOD
1AB231410029 NOKIA Call or email f  45 1696 METROSPAN OPTICAL SFP  
1AB252030001 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OPTO ATTENUATOR PLUG STYLE
1AB252030001 NOKIA Call or email  500 OPTO ATTENUATOR PLUG STYLE
1AB359780001 NOKIA Call or email f  500 1GBETEB ELECTRICAL SFP MOD
1AB359780002 NOKIA Call or email f  20 EL TRX SFP 10/100/1000BASE-T 
1AB359780003 NOKIA Call or email f  500 TRX SFP 10/100/1000BASE-T -40
1AB371250002 NOKIA Call or email f  500 CON-OPTO-SM-2DB ATTENUATO
1AB371250002 NOKIA Call or email f  500 2dB Attenuator Simple Type: At  
1AB371250006 NOKIA Call or email f  500 1dB Attenuator Simple Type: At  
1AB371250006 NOKIA Call or email f  500 TSS-320 OPTO ATTENUATOR_IN   
1AB371250007 NOKIA Call or email f  500 3dB PLUGGABLE ATTENUATOR
1AB371250008 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OPTO ATTENUATOR INLINE FIBE  
1AB371250008 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OPTO ATTENUATOR INLINE FIBE  
1AB371250009 NOKIA Call or email f  500 7DB Attenuator LC/UPS to LC/U  
1AB371250009 NOKIA Call or email f  500 7DB Attenuator LC/UPS to LC/U  



1AB373110001 NOKIA Call or email f  500
1830 PSS CWDM SFP TRCVR 
SCP6EB8-A3-CN-51

1AB373120001 NOKIA Call or email f  100 1830 PSS CWDM SFP TRCVR
1AB375380002 NOKIA Call or email f  500 10GB/S XFP OPTICAL TRANSCEIV
1AB375380005 NOKIA Call or email f  500 XFP S-64-2B/10GBE BASE-E -40/
1AB375380013 NOKIA Call or email f  500 XFP I-64.1/10GBE BASE-L
1AB375650013 NOKIA Call or email f  20 XFP DW100U-48
1AB375650016 NOKIA Call or email f  50 1678-MCC 10GBPS LR DWDM X  
1AB375650017 NOKIA Call or email f  50 1678-MCC 10GBPS LR DWDM X  
1AB375650018 NOKIA Call or email f  50 1678-MCC 10GBPS LR DWDM X  
1AB375650019 NOKIA Call or email f  50 1678-MCC 10GBPS LR DWDM X  
1AB375650020 NOKIA Call or email  50 1678-MCC 10GBPS LR DWDM X  
1AB375650022 NOKIA Call or email f  50 10GBPS LR DWDM XFP MOD
1AB375650023 NOKIA Call or email f  50 1678-MCC 10GBPS LR DWDM X  
1AB375650024 NOKIA Call or email f  50 1678-MCC 10GBPS LR DWDM X  
1AB375650025 NOKIA Call or email f  50 10GBPS LR DWDM XFP MOD
1AB375650026 NOKIA Call or email f  50 10GBPS LR DWDM XFP MOD
1AB375650027 NOKIA Call or email f  50 10GBPS LR DWDM XFP MOD
1AB375650046 NOKIA Call or email f  50 OTN1830 WOTRBSVGAA 10G DW    
1AB375650046 NOKIA Call or email f  50 OC192/STM64/G.709/10GBE
1AB375650046 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OC192/STM64/G.709/10GBE DN  
1AB376370001 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OE-TRX SFP I-16.1 SR-1 SFP STM   
1AB376370005 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP 2.5G 1310nm 10km
1AB376720001 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP GBE SX -40/+85, 1GbE DDM  
1AB376720002 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP GBE LX/LX10 -40/+85
1AB376720003 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP GBE ZX -40/+85
1AB377220042 NOKIA Call or email f  20 SFP DWDM CH 21
1AB379240001 NOKIA Call or email f  50 XFP CWDM-SH 1471NM
1AB379240002 NOKIA Call or email f  50 XFP CWDM-SH 1491NM
1AB379240003 NOKIA Call or email f  50 XFP CWDM-SH 1511NM
1AB379240004 NOKIA Call or email f  50 XFP CWDM-SH 1531NM
1AB379240005 NOKIA Call or email f  50 XFP CWDM-SH 1551NM
1AB379240006 NOKIA Call or email f  50 XFP CWDM-SH 1571NM
1AB379240007 NOKIA Call or email f  50 XFP CWDM-SH 1591NM
1AB379240008 NOKIA Call or email  50 XFP CWDM-SH 1611NM
1AB379640001 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP FC/2FC/4FC 850NM
1AB390930002 NOKIA Call or email f  500 10G SFP+ OPTICAL TRANSCEIVE  
1AB390930004 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP+ 10G 850nm 300m
1AB390930013 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP+ 10G 1310nm 10km
1AB396080001 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP High Speed Attenuator 1830  
1AB402160001 NOKIA Call or email f  10 4x25G Single Rate 100GBASE-LR  
1AB410040001 NOKIA Call or email f  500 RATE 7 SFPS
1AB429380001 NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP CPRI Rate 5 at 4.9Gbps SMD  
3AL78816AA ALCATEL Call or email f  16 1662 SMC SERG1
3AL78830AA ALCATEL Call or email f  17 Control & General Interface (CO
3AL78831AA ALCATEL Call or email f  17 21x2 MBit/s 75 Ohm Prot. 1.0/2  
3AL81776AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 XFP 10G DWDM Tunable C-Band   



3AL81776AA NOKIA Call or email f  50 XFP 10G DWDM Tunable C-Band 
3AL81776AAAA NOKIA Call or email f  50 OC192/STM64/G.709/10GbE DN
3AL82042AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 TPOP SMART SFP, E1 (120 OHM  
3AL82055AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 OC192/STM64/10GBE-LR/LW XF
3AL82068AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP High Speed Attenuator S1:1
3AL82072AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 QSFP28 100G 1310NM 10KM
3AL82152AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 100G-ER4-35KM Dual Rate
3CC50167AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 Gigabit Ethernet 1000BASE-SX S
3CC50318AA NOKIA Call or email f  100 Adaptor nose 11GHz
3FE25774AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1000BASE-LX TRCVR
3FE28784AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP 1000BASE-T ELECTRIC
3FE46541AADA NOKIA Call or email  46 GPON ONT SFP I-Temp G-010S-A  
3FE50712BB NOKIA Call or email f  500 XFP 10GigE LW/ER 1550nm SM-   
3FE50712CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 XFP 10GigE EW/ER 1550nm SM-  
3FE50712CB NOKIA Call or email f  500 7342 ISAM FTTU 10GB/S OPT XF  
3FE53441AC NOKIA Call or email f  500 2.5GBase OC-48/STM-16/2.5G S      
3FE53441BC NOKIA Call or email f  500 GPON OLT SFP C+ Itemp
3FE62600AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km
3FE63264AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver (M     
3FE65831AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP+ Pluggable Optical Module         
3HE00024CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 100FX-SX SFP MMF 2KM DDM E  
3HE00028AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 	1000Base-LX SFP Optics Module
3HE00029CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1000Base ZX LC, 70 Km, 1550 nm
3HE00035AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 OC-3/STM-1 SONET SFP, IR-1
3HE00035CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP - OC-3/STM-1 IR-1 R6/6 DDM 
3HE00062AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 PBA GIGE TX SFP COPPER MODU
3HE00564AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1-PORT 10GBASE-LW/LR
3HE00566CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 10GBASE-SR-XFP MMF 850NM 3
3HE00867CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP - GIGE EX - LC ROHS 6/6 DDM 
3HE00868AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1000Base-BX-U BiDi SFP Module
3HE00868AB NOKIA Call or email f  500 1000Base-BX-D BiDi SFP Module
3HE00868CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1-port 1000Base-BX-U BiDi SFP     
3HE00868CB NOKIA Call or email f  500 1-port 1000Base-BX-D BiDi SFP E    
3HE00869CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1000Base-BX SFP Transceiver (S     
3HE00869CB NOKIA Call or email  500 SFP-100M-BX10-D-LC R6/6 DDM
3HE01389CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP 1.25G 1550nm 120km
3HE01454CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1-port 100Base-FX SFP SM 40KM 
3HE01545AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 10G XFP ZR Module
3HE04324AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1000Base-BX-U BiDi SFP 40KM M
3HE04524AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP 100Base-LX (1310nm, SMF,  
3HE05037AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP+ 10GE BX10-U LC ROHS6/6 
3HE05037AB NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP+ 10GE BX10-D LC ROHS6/6 
3HE05164AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP - 100/1000 LX SGMII 10KM  
3HE05831CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1-port 10GBase-LR XFP SMF 10K    
3HE05832CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 10GBASE OC-192/STM-64/10G S    
3HE05833CA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1-port 10GBase-ZR XFP SMF 80K   
3HE07161CA NOKIA Call or email f  38 	SFP+ 10GE CWDM 1471 40km R   



3HE07928AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 40GBASE-SR4 GEN2 QSFP+
3HE08411CF NOKIA Call or email f  10 XFP 10GE CWDM 1571 70KM R6   
3HE09326AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1-port 10GBase-SR SFP+ MMF 3   
3HE09327AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 1-port 10GBase-LR SFP+ SMF 10   
3HE09329AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP+ 10GE ZR - LC ROHS6/6 -40/
3HE10365CB NOKIA Call or email f  30 SFP+ 10GE CWDM 1491 70km R   
3HE10365CC NOKIA Call or email f  27 SFP+ 10GE CWDM 1511 70km R   
3HE10452AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP+ 10GE BX40-U LC ROHS6/6 
3HE10550AA NOKIA Call or email f  9 QSFP28- 100G LR4 10KM LC ROH  
3HE10551AA NOKIA Call or email f  11 QSFP28- 100G SR4 100m, MPO  
3HE11021AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP+ Transceiver (SMF, 1270nm    
3HE11023AA NOKIA Call or email  500 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver (M     
3HE11216AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 10G Sfp+ 1310nm LR SMF 10km
3HE11239AA NOKIA Call or email f  50 QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4Lite 40km 
3HE11240AA NOKIA Call or email f  50 QSFP+ - 40G ER4 40KM LC ROHS  
3HE11241AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 QSFP+ 4x10GE LR with MTP ROH  
3HE11763AA NOKIA Call or email f  80 AC Power Cale, 250V, SAF-D-GR      
3HE11904AA NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP GIGE BASE-T RJ45 -40/85C
3HE12111AB NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP+ 10GE BX20-D LC ROHS6/6 
3HE12115AB NOKIA Call or email f  500 SFP 10/100/1000Base-TX (Copp   
3HE12229AA NOKIA Call or email f  5 QSFP28 LC 10KM
3HE12230AA NOKIA Call or email f  32 QSFP28 - 100GBASE-CWDM4 RO  
3HE14649AA NOKIA Call or email f  50 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ T
470149A NOKIA Call or email f  500 FMFA Flexi Mounting Kit Floor/w  
470239A NOKIA Call or email f  205 FMCA
470246A NOKIA Call or email f  105 ESMA
470315A NOKIA Call or email f  65 EMTA
470316A NOKIA Call or email f  55 EMHA 
471395A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FSFB
471397A NOKIA Call or email f  15 FSEC
471408A NOKIA Call or email f  250 FTCR
471605A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FYMA 
471605A NOKIA Call or email f  100 FYMA 
471605A.102 NOKIA Call or email f  50 GPS Mounting Bracket FYMA
471649A NOKIA Call or email  1000 FPKA Flexi Pole Kit
471649A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FPKA
471720A NOKIA Call or email f  55 FTIB
471767A NOKIA Call or email f  55 FPIA
471767A NOKIA Call or email f  100 FPIA Flexi Pole Installation Kit
471767A NOKIA Call or email f  100 FPIA Flexi Pole Installation Kit
471812A NOKIA Call or email f  50 GPS Surge Protector Kit FYEA
471881A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FOSD
472020A NOKIA Call or email f  55 ABIL
472021A NOKIA Call or email f  55 ASIK
472059A NOKIA Call or email f  105 ESMC
472083A NOKIA Call or email f  1005 FXDA
472109A NOKIA Call or email f  105 ESMB



472181A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FSMF
472182A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FBBA
472234A NOKIA Call or email f  305 FIQB
472577A NOKIA Call or email f  100 FTSE GPS cable assembly 30m
472301A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FPFD
472501A NOKIA Call or email f  205 FXEB
472510A NOKIA Call or email f  100 FTSE GPS cable assembly 30m
472509A NOKIA Call or email f  200 FTSF Sync Cable
472567A NOKIA Call or email f  55 FSIH
472573A NOKIA Call or email f  300 FXDB
472578A NOKIA Call or email f  200 FTSI
472579A NOKIA Call or email  305 FOSH   NEW
472580A NOKIA Call or email f  505 FOSI
472649A NOKIA Call or email f  135 FHDB
472650A NOKIA Call or email f  55 FHEB
472748A NOKIA Call or email f  35 FYGB
472748A NOKIA Call or email f  100 FYGB
472797A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FBBC
472805A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FPAD
472810A NOKIA Call or email f  25 FRGT
472811A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FOSN (6G SFP+2KM 1310NM)
472839A NOKIA Call or email f  250 FSAH
472854A NOKIA Call or email f  50 FXEF
472849A NOKIA Call or email f  10 FRHF
472924A NOKIA Call or email f  25 FXED
472930A NOKIA Call or email f  26 FRMF
472949A NOKIA Call or email f  171 FOSP
473095A NOKIA Call or email f  500 ASIA
473095A NOKIA Call or email f  205 ASIA
473096A NOKIA Call or email f  500 ABIA 
473096A NOKIA Call or email f  73 ABIA 
473098A NOKIA Call or email f  305 AMIA
473246A NOKIA Call or email f  100 FSEP Overvoltage Protection
473246A NOKIA Call or email f  100 FSEP Overvoltage Protection
473279A NOKIA Call or email  50 FUFAJ SM OD Fiber LC 5 Meter
473288A NOKIA Call or email f  505 FUFAS
473307A NOKIA Call or email f  100 FUFBE SM OD fiber LC OD-LC OD  
473308A.101 NOKIA Call or email f  100 FUFBF SM OD fiber LC OD-LC OD  
473309A NOKIA Call or email f  150 FUFBG SM OD Fiber LC OD-LC O   
473304A NOKIA Call or email f  50 FUFBB MM OD fiber LC OD-LC O   
473394A NOKIA Call or email f  50 FYGM GNSS Receiver Outdoor
473439A NOKIA Call or email f  50 FXEF
473440A NOKIA Call or email f  50 FRGX
473475A NOKIA Call or email f  105 FHEL
473764A NOKIA Call or email f  15 ASIB
473791A NOKIA Call or email f  25 FZHR
473936A NOKIA Call or email f  105 APAA



474090A NOKIA Call or email f  50 AHEGB AirScale Dual RRH 4T4R  
474117A NOKIA Call or email f  50 FSAO HDMI to HDMI EAC cable 
474283A NOKIA Call or email f  50 APPC Airscale2 55AADC PLUG 1  
474021A NOKIA Call or email f  150 ASIK
474676A NOKIA Call or email f  105 APAF
474900A NOKIA Call or email f  500 AOMC SFP28 25G SR 850nm MM 
475266A.105 NOKIA Call or email f  37 ABIO 5G Module Baseband Boa  
475336A NOKIA Call or email f  50  AOME 10G SFP+ 850nm 300m M
475339A NOKIA Call or email f  150 AOSK 10G SFP+ 1310nm 10km S  
916705-W NOKIA Call or email f  100 11 GHz Hanger Kit
995297A NOKIA Call or email f  200 FBBA
995298A NOKIA Call or email  1000 FBBC
995572A NOKIA Call or email f  1000 FBBC/FBBA Special Power Cable  
C109474.E4A NOKIA Call or email f  105 	ETS2 Exchange Terminal for 2xS
C110629 NOKIA Call or email f  105 U2-E
C110791 NOKIA Call or email f  25 AS7-D Preprocessor Unit for Mu  
C111169 NOKIA Call or email f  15 SwitchitchPRO-C Switch Process
C111826  A3E NOKIA Call or email f  85 ETP
L99-C133-1000 NOKIA Call or email f  100 Cable, Control, AISG RET, 1 m
L99-C133-15000 NOKIA Call or email f  100 Cable, Control, AISG RET, 15 m
L99-C133-5000 NOKIA Call or email f  100 Cable, Control, AISG RET, 5 m
MXP-24RJ NOKIA Call or email f  10 SP-GB-LX-CNFM-SA2 SFP
NDCHW1006 NOKIA Call or email f  100 AF RJ45 Cat6 cable 2m
NDCHW1131 NOKIA Call or email f  100 AirFrame power cable C13-C14  
NDCHW1173 NOKIA Call or email f  100 10GBase-LR SFP+ SM 10km LC
P480176 NOKIA Call or email f  100 Hyb Fdr CA, 1x2-8AWG, 2FO pr,  
S155I2 NOKIA Call or email f  500 OC3/STM1 SFP OPT TRCVR MET  
NTCA01GK NORTEL Call or email f  6 OC-192 STM-64 TX DWDM
NTCA04UP NORTEL Call or email f  6 OC192/STM64 AM2 XR
NTCA11PK NORTEL Call or email f  7 MOR PLUS 
NTCA26AA NORTEL Call or email f  9 DX65 Switch
NTCA26BA NORTEL Call or email f  8 DX100 Switch
NTCA26CA NORTEL Call or email f  10 DX140 Switch
NTCA35AB NORTEL Call or email f  7 HD OC3 STM1 T R
NTCA40BA NORTEL Call or email  7 BF
NTCA41CA NORTEL Call or email f  10 SC
NTCA47AA NORTEL Call or email f  6 MO
NTCA48AA NORTEL Call or email f  35 MX
NTCA52AA NORTEL Call or email f  5 O-I
NTGZ70AA NORTEL Call or email f  25 MFRM-3
NTGZ7540 NORTEL Call or email f  30 Cable Fiber 2 Pair MPO/SC MFR   
NTGZ8000 NORTEL Call or email f  35 CABLES
NTGZ80AA NORTEL Call or email f  55 CDMA METRO CELL 800MHZ A B  
NTGZ8101E6 NORTEL Call or email f  155 Cable RF, QMA RA to QMA Str O  
NTTP80DA NORTEL Call or email f  55 OME 6500 OC192 XFP TRANSCE     
1022-1829 OPTELIAN Call or email f  10 Splitter CO 8 Optelian
1027-0500 OPTELIAN Call or email f  10 Splitter CO 5 Optelian



USFP-GB/SS24-D-R RAISECOMCall or email f  50 1000Base Compatible SFP Trans      
USFP-GB/SS25-D-R RAISECOMCall or email f  50 1000Base Compatible SFP Trans      
S30861-U2463-X SIEMENS Call or email f  55 FANV6

4050098 TechnacabCall or email f  100 SFP HIGH SPEED TRANS - 2.0M/     
408882975 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Alcatel Luccent Ra Male- Ra Ma   
408882983 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Alcatel Luccent Ra Male- Ra Ma   
408882991 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Alcatel LuccentRa Male- Ra Mal   
408883007 TECHNACACall or email f  100 Alcatel LuccentRa Male- Ra Mal   
408883015 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Alcatel LuccentRa Male -Ra Mal   
700213440 TECHNACACall or email f  95 Avaya ISDN Cable Red

 QSFP-100G-SR4-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 SR 850nm 100m M    
 XFP-10GLR-OC192SR TechnacabCall or email  500 10G 1310nm 10km,100% Comp  
100GQSFP28  AOC TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 B    
100GQSFP28  DAC TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 Passive Direct Att     
100GQSFP28  DAC TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 P       
100GQSFP28 AOC TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 Active Optical 
10G SFP+ AOC TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G SFP+ Active Optical 
10G SFP+ DAC TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G SFP+ Passive Direct Attach    
14201-12 TECHNACACall or email f  95 Jabra phone line cable
15216-LC-LC-10 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cable assembly, LC/PC-to-LC/PC      
15216-LC-LC-20 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cable assembly, LC/PC-to-LC/PC      
15216-LC-LC-5 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cable assembly, LC/PC-to-LC/PC      
15216-LC-LC-MM-2 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cable assembly, LC/PC-to-LC/PC      
15216-LC-LC-MM-5 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cable assembly, LC/PC-to-LC/PC      
15216-LC-SC-10 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cable assembly, LC/PC-to-SC/UP     
15216-LC-SC-20 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cable assembly, LC/PC-to-SC/UP     
15216-LC-SC-5 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cable assembly, LC/PC-to-SC/UP     
15310-LFH-AMP-10= TECHNACACall or email f  4 DS1 cable assembly, LFH-AMP c   
15310-MINIBNC-30 TECHNACACall or email f  50 DS3 Cable Assy, 30', BNC to Min
15327-AMP-WW-30= TECHNACACall or email f  50 15327-AMP-WW-30= 30 feet in 
15454-AMP-WW-50= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CABLE ASSY, DS1 AMP-Wire wra   
15454-CADS3-H-05 TECHNACACall or email f  50 DS3 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 5 
15454-CADS3-H-10= TECHNACACall or email f  50 DS3 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 1  
15454-CADS3-H-100 TECHNACACall or email f  10 CISCO Compaitable Cable Assem                 
15454-CADS3-H-25 TECHNACACall or email  50 DS3 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 2  
15454-CADS3-H-40= TECHNACACall or email f  50 DS3 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 4  
15454-CADS3-H-45= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DS3 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 4  
15454-CADS3-H-50= TECHNACACall or email f  50 DS3 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 5  
15454-CADS3-H-XX TECHNACACall or email f  50 DS-1 and DS-3/EC-1, (25ft to 655
15454-CONSOLE-02 TECHNACACall or email f  50 console cable for Cicso 15454, 2
15454E-PWRCBL-010 TECHNACACall or email f  50 10Meter, 8 AWG, 3 conductor, S    
15454-LC-LC-2 TECHNACACall or email f  100 Fiber Cord
15454-LC-LC-5 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cable assembly, LC/PC-to-LC/PC       
15454-M2-DCCBL-LE TECHNACACall or email f  95 DC power cable for ETSI left exit          
15454-M2-DCCBL-RE TECHNACACall or email f  95 DC power cable for ETSI right ex          
15454-M6-DCCBL-LE TECHNACACall or email f  190 DC power cable for ETSI left exit          
15454-M6-DCCBL-RE TECHNACACall or email f  190 DC power cable for ETSI right ex          



15454-MPO-8LC-2 TECHNACACall or email f  100 FIBER OPTIC CABLE FOR CISCO, 
15454-MPO-8LC-4 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to   
15454-MPO-8LC-6 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to   
15454-MPO-8LC-8 TECHNACACall or email f  150 FIBER OPTIC CABLE FOR CISCO,  
15454-MPO-MPO-2 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO 8-f        
15454-MPO-MPO-4 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO 8-f       
15454-MPO-MPO-6 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO 8-f       
15454-MPO-MPO-8 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO 8-f       
15454-MPO-XMPO-2 TECHNACACall or email f  100 Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO 8-f        
15454-M-USBCBL TECHNACACall or email f  200 USB Cable - USB for CISCO ONS  
15454-SMB-BNC TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,     
15454-SMB-BNC-30 TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible ONS15     
15454-SMB-BNC-40 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible ONS15     
15454-SMB-BNC-4012 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible ONS15        
15500-CAB-YMM2-LC TECHNACACall or email f  50 15500 62.5/125 MM Y Cable wit        
15500-CAB-YMM2-LC-1M TECHNACACall or email f  50 15500 62.5/125 MM Y Cable wit        
15500-CAB-YMM2-LC-3M TECHNACACall or email f  50 15500 62.5/125 MM Y Cable wit        
15500-CAB-YMM2-LC-5M TECHNACACall or email f  50 15500 62.5/125 MM Y Cable wit        
170-0062-900 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Console Serial Adapter RJ-45 EIA    
170-0064-900 TECHNACACall or email f  450 CONSOLE SERIAL ADAPTER RJ45      
1MINISMB/BNCM25 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE      
1MINISMB/BNCM30 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE      
1MZ01AA#ABA TECHNACACall or email f  2288 HP 45W USB-C LC Power Adapte
2200-24008-001 TECHNACACall or email f  95 (Polycom) CLINK2 Crossover cab
2200-24009-001 TECHNACACall or email f  95 (Polycom) CLINK2 Crossover cab
2457-23574-001 TECHNACACall or email f  95 (Polycom) CLINK2 Crossover cab
2457-40124-001 TECHNACACall or email f  272 Polycom LAN Ethernet POE Cab
29-0808-01 TECHNACACall or email f  450 RS-232 (D25M) TO RJ45 MDCE, S  
29-0810-01 TECHNACACall or email f  50 RS-232 to RJ-45 FDTE Adaptor
29-4043-01 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible DB25 M      
29-5950-01 TECHNACACall or email f  95 Bulkhead adapter for CGR 1000
2CBLE-SMB-BNC-F TECHNACACall or email f  100 SMB MALE-BNC FEMALE 75OHM     
2CBLE-SMBBNCF-3 TECHNACACall or email f  50 SMB-BNC 75OHM CISCO EQUIV   
2CBLE-SMB-BNC-M TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE     
2CBLESMBBNCM-10 TECHNACACall or email  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE       
2CBLE-SMB-BNC-M-25 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE      
2CBLE-SMB-BNC-M-35 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CABLE,PAIR, SMB TO BNC (M), R
350.064.621 TECHNACACall or email f  25 T3 VCoP Compel  SFP Coaxial Ca
37-1090 TECHNACACall or email f  100 Console Cable 6 ft with USB Typ      
3G-CAB-LMR240-75= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible cable, f          
3G-CAB-LRM240-50= TECHNACACall or email f  50 Low Loss LMR 240 cable w/TNC,  
3G-CAB-ULL-20= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible cable, f       
3G-CAB-ULL-50= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible cable, f       
40G QSFP+  AOC TechnacabCall or email f  500 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Break    
40G QSFP+  DAC TechnacabCall or email f  500 40G QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach    
40G QSFP+  DAC TechnacabCall or email f  500 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Passiv       
40G QSFP+ AOC TechnacabCall or email f  500 40G QSFP+ Active Optical 



50/125 TechnacabCall or email f  500 2.0/3.0mm Singlemode LC UPC-  
530-3886 TECHNACACall or email f  95 XTA-0.5M-SAS) 4X Mini SAS Cab     
62.5/125 TechnacabCall or email f  500 2.0/3.0mm Singlemode LC UPC-  
72-0876-01 TECHNACACall or email f  1250 CISCO 100% Compatible CONSO  
72-1259-01 TECHNACACall or email f  150 CISCO 100% Compatible Consol      
72-1338-02 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE, 
72-1482-01 TECHNACACall or email f  100 Cable assembly, Ethernet, RJ45-    
72-1702-01 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Lavender ADSL cable
72-1702-01-14 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Lavender RJ11 ADSL Cable, 14ft
72-3363-01 TECHNACACall or email f  850 CISCO 100% Compatible DB25 t     
72-3383-01 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,     
72-3515-01 TECHNACACall or email  50 Cable assembly, Crossover, RJ45    
72-3663-01 TECHNACACall or email f  385 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,        
72-3907-01 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
72-3907-01-14I TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible 2811-A              
72-3907-01-18I TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible 2811-A              
72-3910-01 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible PWR-2      
72-4124-01 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
72-4162-01 TECHNACACall or email f  22 CISCO MPO Cable for15454-SM
72-4511-01 TECHNACACall or email f  26 CISCO MPO Cable for15454-SM
72-4512-01 TECHNACACall or email f  18 CISCO MPO Cable for15454-SM
72-4513-01 TECHNACACall or email f  16 CISCO MPO Cable for15454-SM
74-0495-01 TECHNACACall or email f  50 DB9 TO RJ45 FDTE ADAPTER (CA
74-0594-01 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible D9F DT   
746603-1 TECHNACACall or email f  50 64 COND. AMP IDE RIBBON CON  
746610-6 TECHNACACall or email f  50 AMP RIBBON CONNECTOR
800-27774-02 TECHNACACall or email f  50 3 meter cable kit for the MC5X2        
A40-58010 TECHNACACall or email f  4500 CISCO Meraki Power cord
A920-CONS-KIT-S TECHNACACall or email f  25 ASR 920 Serial Console Cabling        
ACS-1900RM-19 TECHNACACall or email f  50 1900 Series Rack Mount Kit
ACS-2500ASYN TECHNACACall or email f  50 2500 Auxiliary/Console Port Cab  
ACS-2500RM-19 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible 2500 K       
ACS-2600ASYN TECHNACACall or email f  100 2600 Auxiliary/Console Port Cab  
ACS-2600RM TECHNACACall or email f  100 2600 SERIES rack mount ears 19 
ACS-2811RM-19 TECHNACACall or email  50 ACS-2811RM-19
ACS-2900RM TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible RACK M     
ACS-3560RM TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible RACK M     
ACS-3640RM-19 TECHNACACall or email f  50 ACS-3640RM-19
ACS-3845RM-19 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible RACK M     
ACS-7200-RMK TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible RACK M      
ACS-ASYN-C TECHNACACall or email f  100 ASYN KIT - CABLE+2 adapters(D9  
ADI-9200-12-DT TECHNACACall or email f  50 12' HANDSET CABLE, COILED, CH
ADI-9200-25-DT TECHNACACall or email f  100 25' HANDSET CABLE, COILED, CH
ADM-9M8-GR TECHNACACall or email f  50 DELUXE MA-09M8, MOLDED T-S  
AIR-ACC1623 TECHNACACall or email f  100 RP-TNC Female Connector for 9  
AIR-ACC2537-060 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible Airone                 
AIR-ACC-CAT6 TECHNACACall or email f  125 CAT 5e Cable Gland Assembly



AIR-CAB003LL-R TECHNACACall or email f  100 3' LOW LOSS ASSEMBLY, AIRON
AIR-CAB005LL-R TECHNACACall or email f  100 5' LOW LOSS ASSEMBLY, AIRON
AIR-CAB010LL-R TECHNACACall or email f  50 10' LOW LOSS ASSEMBLY, AIRON
AIR-CAB015LL-R TECHNACACall or email f  50 15' LOW LOSS ASSEMBLY, AIRON
AIR-CAB020DRG6-F TECHNACACall or email f  50 20 FT DUAL RG-6 CABLE ASSEMB  
AIR-CAB020LL-R TECHNACACall or email f  100 20' ULTRA LOW LOSS ASSEMBLY    
AIR-CAB025LL-R TECHNACACall or email f  100 25FOOT LOW LOSS CABLE ASSEM  
AIR-CAB050DRG6-F= TECHNACACall or email f  50 50 FT DUAL RG-6 CABLE ASSEMB   
AIR-CAB050LL-R TECHNACACall or email f  100 50' ULTRA LOW LOSS ASSEMBLY    
AIR-CAB100DRG6-F= TECHNACACall or email f  50 100 FT DUAL RG-6 CABLE ASSEM  
AIR-CAB100ULL-R TECHNACACall or email f  100 100' ULTRA LOW LOSS ASSEMBL    
AIR-CAB150ULL-R TECHNACACall or email  100 150' ULTRA LOW LOSS ASSEMBL    
AIR-CONCAB1200 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,    
AIR-PWR-CORD-CE TECHNACACall or email f  50 Aironet Air Line Power Cord CIS     
AIR-PWR-CORD-NA TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible AIRON       
AP5641 TECHNACACall or email f  65 APC KVM to Switched Rack PDU      
ATACAB-NA TECHNACACall or email f  75 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER 
C866VAE-W-E-K9 POWER ADAPTER TECHNACACall or email f  91 Power Supply for C866VAE-W-E
CAB-04X-07 TECHNACACall or email f  50 7M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable, DDR R
CAB-04X-10 TECHNACACall or email f  50 10M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable, DDR 
CAB-04XD-08= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible 4x Infin      
CAB-04XS-01 TECHNACACall or email f  50 1M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable, DDR R  
CAB-04XS-03 TECHNACACall or email f  50 3M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable, DDR R
CAB-04XS-05 TECHNACACall or email f  50 5M 4XIB SuperFlex Cable, DDR R
CAB-1200784L1 TECHNACACall or email f  50 ADTRAN Y CABLE, 10' D37M-V35
CAB-12FMM-20 TECHNACACall or email f  100 JUNIPER MTP M/M 12 FIBER RIB    
CAB-12FMM-35 TECHNACACall or email f  50 JUNIPER MTP M/M 12 FIBER RIB    
CAB-1413 TECHNACACall or email f  50 RJ12-to-RJ45 Sentry to CISCO/Su    
CAB-1600-CON TECHNACACall or email f  150 CICSO 100% Compatible 1600 C  
CAB-16AWG-AC TECHNACACall or email f  850 Catalyst 3750 AC Power Cord 16    
CAB-1700-CON TECHNACACall or email f  50 CICSO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
CAB-232FC TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE    
CAB-232MT TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,  
CAB-2500W-EU TECHNACACall or email f  37 CAB-AC-2500W-EU= Power cab               
CAB-25108:117AS-MMODSH= TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible ADAPT
CAB-25AS-FDTE TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE 
CAB-25AS-MDCE TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible ADAPT
CAB-25AS-MMOD TECHNACACall or email f  150 CISCO 100% Compatible ADAPT
CAB-25AS-MMODSH= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible ADAPT
CAB-2626X= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible SMART   
CAB-2626X-3= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CROSSO   
CAB-2626X-6= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CROSSO    
CAB-2660X= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CROSSO     
CAB-2660X-15= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CROSSO     
CAB-2660X-3= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CROSSO     
CAB-2660X-6= TECHNACACall or email f  150 CISCO 100% Compatible CROSSO     
CAB-3100-F1-510 TECHNACACall or email f  50 PARADYNE CABLE, T-1, 15' D15M  



CAB-3100-F1-570 TECHNACACall or email f  50 PARADYNE CABLE, PIGTAIL D25    
CAB-34-0772-01= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER       
CAB-3KX-AC TECHNACACall or email f  50 Power Cord CISCO Catalyst 3K-X    
CAB-3KX-AC-EU TECHNACACall or email f  851 Power Cord CISCO Catalyst 3K-X   
CAB-3-M180F90-10 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Category 3 Telco Cable Assy. M1     
CAB-3-M180F90-5 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Category 3 Telco Cable Assy. M1     
CAB-4400PE TECHNACACall or email f  50 4400 NORTEL POWER CABLE
CAB-449FC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-449MC TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,  
CAB-449MT TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-500DTF TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible ADAPT    
CAB-500DTM TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible ADAPT    
CAB-500RJ TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE, 
CAB-520-UCH2 TECHNACACall or email f  122 CISCO 100% Compatible Univer       
CAB-530FC= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-530MT TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-5509 TECHNACACall or email f  50 5500 SERIES POWER CORD 10 FT
CAB-5682-06= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CBL, Y, 
CAB-5686-04 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CBL, Y, 
CAB-5686-06= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CBL, Y, 
CAB-590072 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-590074 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-590076= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-5-M120HYD10 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,  
CAB-5-M120HYD-10 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cat5 Telco (RJ-21X) to (12)RJ-45   
CAB-5-M120HYD-5 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cat5 Telco (RJ-21X) to (12)RJ-45   
CAB-5-M120HYD-5= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,  
CAB-5-M120HYD-7= TECHNACACall or email f  100 RJ-21 male to 12 x RJ-45 (straigh   
CAB-5-M120M120-10 TECHNACACall or email f  100 TELCO 100% Compatible CAT5E        
CAB-5-M120M120-25= TECHNACACall or email f  50 TELCO 100% Compatible CAT5E        
CAB-5-M120M120-5 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cat5 Telco (RJ-21X) cable, Male-     
CAB-5-M120M120-5= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,  
CAB-5-M180M120-10 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cat5 Telco (RJ-21X) cable, Male-     
CAB-5-M180M12015= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CICSO 100% Compatible CABLE, 
CAB-5-M180M120-5 TECHNACACall or email  50 Cat5 Telco (RJ-21X) cable, Male-     
CAB-5MODCM TECHNACACall or email f  150 CISCO 100% Compatible ADAPT
CAB-72-2220-01 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,  
CAB-7513AC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER 
CAB-7513AC-12= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-7513AC-15= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-7513AC-20= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER   
CAB-7513ACA TECHNACACall or email f  100 7512 CISCO 100% Compatible P   
CAB-7513ACE TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-7513ACE-08 TECHNACACall or email f  65 CISCO 100% Compatible AC Pow       
CAB-7513ACI TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-7513ACR TECHNACACall or email f  12 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-7513ACS TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible power  



CAB-7513ACSA= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER   
CAB-7513AC-TL TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER 
CAB-7513ACU= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-7513APC-20 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible power 
CAB-7526= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY NET CABLE TERN - AN.AFN    
CAB-7527= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY CABLE D9F-D25M 10 FEET/M
CAB-77891= TECHNACACall or email f  100 KENTROX T-1 adapter, D15-RJ45
CAB-7830= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY CABLE, HSSI, 10 FT HP50M/   
CAB-7830-6= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY CABLE, HSSI, 6 FT HP50M/M  
CAB-7833= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY CABLE, HD44M-D25M
CAB-7835= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY HD44M-HD44M 15 FEET
CAB-7919= TECHNACACall or email  100 BAY POWER CABLE
CAB-7932= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY CABLE .850L-V35M V35 CAB   
CAB-7934= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY CABLE .850L-D25M D25 CA   
CAB-7934-6 TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY CABLE 7934 .8MM 50M TO  
CAB-7943= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY CABLE, 15, HD44M-D25F RS    
CAB-7944= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY NETWORK V35 CABLE HD44  
CAB-7945= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY CABLE, 15' U50M TO D25F
CAB-7960-CONS= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CBL, CO       
CAB-7KAC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER      
CAB-7KAC-15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER      
CAB-7KACA= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-7KACAWG14= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER      
CAB-7KACE TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-7KACS TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible Power  
CAB-7KACU= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-7KCT1D= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE, 
CAB-7KCT1DB15 TECHNACACall or email f  50 DSX1 to CSU DB-15 Thru Cable -  
CAB-7KCT1NULL= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE 
CAB-93003151= TECHNACACall or email f  100 KENTROX T-1 CABLE, 930xx151,  
CAB-9500-074= TECHNACACall or email f  100 Kentrox D25m to V35F adapter 
CAB-95010052= TECHNACACall or email f  100 KENTROX V35 CABLE, 95010052   
CAB-988-10= TECHNACACall or email f  100 10FT NORTEL 988 EQUIV. CABLE
CAB-9AS-FDTE TECHNACACall or email f  150 DB9 TO RJ45 FDTE ADAPTER (CA
CAB-9K10A-EU= TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% 100% Compatible P   
CAB-9K12A-NA TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% 100% Compatible p  
CAB-9K16A-US2= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% 100% Compatible P  
CAB-A1000= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% 100% Compatible T   
CAB-AC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% 100% Compatible P  
CAB-AC10A-90LEU= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER 
CAB-AC15A-90LUS= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER 
CAB-AC15A-90L-US= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible Power 
CAB-AC2 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER 
CAB-AC-20A-SG-C20 TECHNACACall or email f  10 C20, Twist Lock, Saf-D-Grid Pow         
CAB-AC-20A-SG-US1 TECHNACACall or email f  10 North America (locking) 125 VA      
CAB-AC-20A-SG-US2 TECHNACACall or email f  10 North America (locking), Twist L    
CAB-AC-20A-SG-US3 TECHNACACall or email f  10 North America (locking), Twist L    



CAB-AC-20A-SG-US4 TECHNACACall or email f  10 North America (locking), Twist L    
CAB-AC-2500W-EU= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CBL,DIST,CISCO,EUROPE
CAB-AC-2500W-INT TECHNACACall or email f  100 International Power Cord for 25   
CAB-AC-2500W-US1 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER 
CAB-AC-250V/13A= TECHNACACall or email f  100 PWR CBL, L6-20P to C13,14 AWG
CAB-AC-2800W-620 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER     
CAB-AC-2800W-EU TECHNACACall or email f  88 CISCO Catalyst 4500 AC Cord,  E
CAB-AC-2800W-INT TECHNACACall or email f  100 International Power Cord for 28   
CAB-AC-2800W-TWLK TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible PWR C
CAB-ACA TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-AC-C13-KOR TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible AC Pow     
CAB-AC-C6K-TWLK= TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible PWR C
CAB-AC-C6K-TWLK-15 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible PWR C   
CAB-ACE TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER 
CAB-AC-HD TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER 
CAB-ACI= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-ACIN= TECHNACACall or email f  100 POWER CORD, India C13 18/3, S   
CAB-ACIS= TECHNACACall or email f  100 POWER CORD, ISRAEL, C13 18/3  
CAB-ACPC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 POWER CORD, 5-15P TO C13 18  
CAB-ACR= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-AC-RPS TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,     
CAB-ACS= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-ACS-16= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible AC Pow    
CAB-ACS-2500/= TECHNACACall or email f  100 ADPTER ONLY KIT
CAB-ACS-2500= TECHNACACall or email f  100 ACS-2500-ASYN KIT + CABLE + 3   
CAB-ACS-2500-25= TECHNACACall or email f  100 2500 CONSOLE KIT W/ 25 FT CA     
CAB-ACS-2500RM+ TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 2500 K       
CAB-ACS-2500RM= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible RACK M     
CAB-ACS-2600+ TECHNACACall or email f  100 ACS CABLE CONSOLE KIT + EARS   
CAB-ACS-2600= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CONSOLE KIT 2600 SERIES + ADA   
CAB-ACS-2600RM+ TECHNACACall or email f  100 2600 SERIES ROUTER KIT ADAPT   
CAB-ACS-2600RM= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 2600 R    
CAB-ACS-2900RM= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 2900 R    
CAB-ACS-3600= TECHNACACall or email f  100 ACS-3600 ASYNC KIT ADAPTOR A  
CAB-ACS-3620RM= TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 3620 R    
CAB-ACSA TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-ACS-CONS9= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CONSO     
CAB-ACU TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-ADPT-475120= TECHNACACall or email f  100 4 PAK 75 OHM -120 OHM ADA
CAB-ADPT4P-75-120 TECHNACACall or email f  50 4 pack 75-120 Ohm adapter cab
CAB-ADPT-75-120 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Adapter cable-converts 75 ohm   
CAB-ADPT-75-120= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible IMPED  
CAB-ADSL-800-RJ11 TECHNACACall or email f  50 ADSL RJ-11 to RJ-11 Straight Cab
CAB-ADSL-RJ11 TECHNACACall or email f  50 1700 Series ADSL RJ11 Cable
CAB-ADSL-RJ11= TECHNACACall or email f  100 RJ11/RJ11 5 FT. PURPLE STRAIG    
CAB-ADSL-RJ11X= TECHNACACall or email f  100 RJ11/RJ11 5 FT. PURPLE, CROSS      
CAB-AIC-008= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible, set of        



CAB-AL2018001= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAYSTACK 400-SRC CASCADE CB   
CAB-AL2018002= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAYSTACK 400-SSC CASCADE HP  
CAB-AL2018004= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAYSTACK 400-SSC CASCADE HP   
CAB-AN-09F8= TECHNACACall or email f  100 ASTA NETWORKS DB9F-RJ45 FO  
CAB-AS25XX-RJ= TECHNACACall or email f  100 AS2500 KIT, CONSOLE CABLE W/       
CAB-ASYNC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CONSOLE PORT CABLE KIT W/O        
CAB-ASYNC-ROLLOVER-DB9/DB25 TECHNACACall or email f  100 Console port cable kit, with DB9   
CAB-ASYNC-ROLLOVER-DB9-KIT TECHNACACall or email f  100 Rollover cable with 2 DB9's
CAB-ATM25-4= TECHNACACall or email f  100 LFH96M / 4 x RJ45 CISCO Cable  
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3 TECHNACACall or email f  50 ATM Cable, DS-3 and E3- 10 feet
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-03= TECHNACACall or email  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 3 fe
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-05= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 5 fe
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-06= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 6 fe
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-07= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 7 fe
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-09= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 9 fe
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-100= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE, 100
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-11= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 11 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-12= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 12 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-13= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 13 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 15 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-16= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 16 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-20= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-ATM-DS3/E3 20FT
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-21= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 21 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-225= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE, 225
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-25= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 25 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-30= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 30 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-31= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 31 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-36= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE, 36 
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-40= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 40 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-41= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 41 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-50= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 50 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-51= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 51 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-60= TECHNACACall or email f  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 60 f
CAB-ATM-DS3/E3-70= TECHNACACall or email  100 DUAL PLUG 75 OHM CABLE 70 f
CAB-ATM-DS3E-25= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-ATM-DS3E-25=
CAB-ATM-DS3E-50= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-ATM-DS3E-50=
CAB-ATTEN-10= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible DS3 AT   
CAB-ATTEN-16= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible DS3 AT   
CAB-ATTEN-KIT-PA= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible DS3 AT      
CAB-AUX-RJ45= TECHNACACall or email f  100 Auxiliary Cable with RJ45 and D
CAB-BAY-CISCO= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY TO CISCO CROSSOVER 6'
CAB-BS1363C19UK= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-C13-C14-2M TECHNACACall or email f  95 Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 25    
CAB-C13-C14-AC TECHNACACall or email f  96 Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 25      
CAB-C13-CBN TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-C15-CBN TECHNACACall or email f  50 POWER CBL, C14-C15, 250 VAC 



CAB-C19-CBN TECHNACACall or email f  50 POWER CBL, 16A
CAB-C5-NB TECHNACACall or email f  100 CABLE, DIST, PWR, LAPTOP,6'
CAB-C5-NBS TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-CAT5RJ-5= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAT 5E PATCH CORD 5FT WITH   
CAB-CAT5RJ-5-USE TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-CAT5RJ-5-USE    CAT5 RJ45 
CAB-CAT6-10 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAT 6 UTP PATCH CABLE YELLOW      
CAB-CAT6-14-BELD-BL TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAT6 Ethernet Patch Cable, 14',   
CAB-CAT6-15-BELD-BL TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAT6 Ethernet Patch Cable, 15',   
CAB-CAT6-3-BELD-BL TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAT6 Ethernet Patch Cable, 3', b    
CAB-CAT6-5 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAT 6 UTP PATCH CABLE YELLOW      
CAB-CATRJ-10= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAT 5E PATCH CORD 10FT WITH   
CAB-COAX-BNC-1 TECHNACACall or email  100 DS3 75 OHM COAX CABLE 1 CON     
CAB-COAX-BNC-10 TECHNACACall or email f  100 DS3 75 OHM COAX CABLE 1 CON     
CAB-COAX-BNC-12 TECHNACACall or email f  100 DS3 75 OHM COAX CABLE 1 CON     
CAB-COAX-BNC-15 TECHNACACall or email f  100 DS3 75 OHM COAX CABLE 1 CON     
CAB-COAX-BNC-20 TECHNACACall or email f  100 DS3 75 OHM COAX CABLE 1 CON     
CAB-COAX-BNC-6 TECHNACACall or email f  100 DS3 75 OHM COAX CABLE 1 CON     
CAB-COAX-BNC-70 TECHNACACall or email f  100 DS3 75 OHM COAX CABLE 1 CON     
CAB-COAX-BNC-75 TECHNACACall or email f  100 DS3 75 OHM COAX CABLE 1 CON     
CAB-COAX-BNC-8 TECHNACACall or email f  100 DS3 75 OHM COAX CABLE 1 CON     
CAB-COIL-CAT5E TECHNACACall or email f  50 50 COIL OF CAT5E WITH no term
CAB-CONAUX TECHNACACall or email f  50 830 Straight Serial Cable
CAB-CONAUX= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,    
CAB-CONAUX-KIT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,      
CAB-CON-C4K-RJ45 TECHNACACall or email f  2615 CAB-CON-C4K-RJ45= CISCO CON     
CAB-CONRJ12H-14= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CONSOLE KIT, SHLD CBL 14' PIN   
CAB-CONSOLE= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,     
CAB-CONSOLE-675= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CONSOLE MGMT CABLE FOR 67    
CAB-CONSOLE-KIT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 TELMAR CONSOLE KIT-2 adapte  
CAB-CONSOLE-NHR= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,     
CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,     
CAB-CONSOLE-USB TECHNACACall or email f  100 Console Cable 6 ft with USB Typ      
CAB-CONSOLE-USB-C-RJ45 TECHNACACall or email f  250 CISCO 100% Compatible Consol    
CAB-CONSOLE-USB-RJ45 TECHNACACall or email f  250 CISCO 100% Compatible FTDI Co    
CAB-CP-LCSC-2M TECHNACACall or email  50 2-meter, LC-to-SC single-mode f   
CAB-CSR4-AU= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER      
CAB-CSS-CONADPT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CSS CO       
CAB-CSS-CONSKIT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CSS CO        
CAB-DFC-OCTAL-1MF= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible OCTAL         
CAB-DFC-OCTAL-1MM= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-DFC-OCTAL-1MM 8 PRI DFC  
CAB-DFC-OCTAL-2MF= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible OCTAL         
CAB-DFC-OCTAL-3MF= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible OCTAL         
CAB-DFC-OCTAL-3MM= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-DFC-OCTAL-3MM 8 PRI DFC   
CAB-DM0011090= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MODEM cable kit (D9-D25)
CAB-DS-ACE= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER  
CAB-DSIC-5= TECHNACACall or email f  50 ***NO SOURCE,CAN'T MAKE**   
CAB-DSU-RJ45 TECHNACACall or email f  50 RJ-45 DSU/CSU Cable, Blue, - 6 f



CAB-DSU-RJ45= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE;  
CAB-DSU-RJ45-10 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-DSU-RJ45 CISCO Blue DSU/           
CAB-DVI-DVI-0.5 TECHNACACall or email f  100 0.5M DVI-D MALE TO DVI-D MA   
CAB-E1-BNC TECHNACACall or email f  150 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE      
CAB-E1-BNC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE     
CAB-E1-BNC-15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE      
CAB-E1-BNC-30= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE     
CAB-E1-BNC-3M TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE      
CAB-E1-DB15 TECHNACACall or email f  50 E1 Cable DB15 120 ohm/Balanc   
CAB-E1-DB15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible DB15-D   
CAB-E1-DB15-15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible DB15-D   
CAB-E1-PRI TECHNACACall or email  50 E1 ISDN PRI Cable, 10 Feet
CAB-E1-PRI/NT TECHNACACall or email f  50 DB15 to RJ48C for connecting A     
CAB-E1-PRI/NT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible DB15-R   
CAB-E1-PRI/TE= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-E1-PRI= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-E1-RJ45 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Male DB-15 to RJ-45 E1 Cable
CAB-E1-RJ45= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-E1-RJ45BNC TECHNACACall or email f  150 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE, 
CAB-E1-RJ45DB15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible E1 cabl     
CAB-E1-RJ45-N3 TECHNACACall or email f  50 RJ45 to 2 x N3 Micro coax., 3M
CAB-E1-RJ45NT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 E1 Cable RJ45 to RJ45 NT, 10', 1  
CAB-E1-RJ45RJ45 TECHNACACall or email f  30 CAB-E1-RJ45RJ45 72-1342-01 Rj     
CAB-E1-RJ45TE TECHNACACall or email f  100 RJ-45 to RJ-45 TE, 120-ohm..
CAB-E1RJ45TE-15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 E-1 CABLE ASSEMBLY  RJ48-RJ48  
CAB-E1RJ45TE-30= TECHNACACall or email f  100 E-1 CABLE ASSEMBLY  RJ48-RJ48  
CAB-E1-RJ45TWIN= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE, 
CAB-E1-RJ48= TECHNACACall or email f  100 E-1 CABLE ASSEMBLY  RJ48-RJ48  
CAB-E1-TWINAX TECHNACACall or email f  50 E1 Cable Twinax 120ohm/Balan   
CAB-ENET= TECHNACACall or email f  100 NETFAST ETHERNET CABLE GRA       
CAB-ENET-50= TECHNACACall or email f  100 ETHERNET CABLE 50 FT. CREAM  
CAB-ETH-3E-ST-RJ45-1FT-BG TECHNACACall or email f  100 1FT CAT3 STRAIGHT-THROUGH   
CAB-ETH-3E-ST-RJ45-2FT-BG TECHNACACall or email f  100 2FT CAT3 STRAIGHT-THROUGH   
CAB-ETH-5E-CO-RJ45-10 TECHNACACall or email f  100 10ft Cat5E Crossover Patch Cabl  
CAB-ETH-5M-GR TECHNACACall or email  95 CAB 5 m/ 15 ft GREY ETHERNET
CAB-ETH-6-ST-RJ45-10-BE TECHNACACall or email f  100 10ft Cat6 550MHz Snagless..Stra      
CAB-ETH-6-ST-RJ45-15-BE TECHNACACall or email f  100 use CAB-CAT6-15-BELD-BL
CAB-ETH-6-ST-RJ45-25M-BE TECHNACACall or email f  100 25M/75FT Cat6 550MHz Snagle    
CAB-ETHOVER-12 TECHNACACall or email f  100 RJ45 RED W/BK BOOTS CROSS C
CAB-ETHRJ45-M12-10 TECHNACACall or email f  25 CISCO 100% Compatible M12/R         
CAB-ETH-S-RJ45 TECHNACACall or email f  50 RJ-45 Straight-Through ENET Ca     
CAB-ETH-S-RJ45= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-ETH-S-RJ45-15 TECHNACACall or email f  50 RJ-45 Straight-Through ENET Ca     
CAB-ETHS-RJ45-5= TECHNACACall or email f  100 STRAIGHT-THROUGH ETHERNET    
CAB-ETHXOVER TECHNACACall or email f  50 Ethernet Cross-over Cable, Gray   
CAB-ETHXOVER= TECHNACACall or email f  100 RJ45 RED W/BK BOOTS CROSS C   
CAB-ETHXOVER-4= TECHNACACall or email f  100 RJ45 RED W/BK BOOTS CROSS C   



CAB-FDCE= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible ADAPT   
CAB-FO-SSG6510= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CBL, FA   
CAB-GELX-625 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Mode-Conditioning SC-SC Cable   
CAB-GELX-625= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MODE CONDITIONING CABLE
CAB-GELX-625F1M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MODE CONDITIONING CABLE, S     
CAB-GELX-625SCST TECHNACACall or email f  50 Mode-Conditioning SC-ST Cable   
CAB-GELX-LCST15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MODE CONDITIONING CABLE, L     
CAB-GELX-LCST2M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MODE CONDITIONING CABLE, L   
CAB-GELX-STSC2M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MODE CONDITIONING CABLE, S   
CAB-GS-1M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 1 METER CBL FOR GIGASTACK G    
CAB-GS-1M-C= TECHNACACall or email f  100 1 METER CBL FOR GIGASTACK G    
CAB-GS-2M= TECHNACACall or email  100 2 METER CBL FOR GIGASTACK G    
CAB-GS-50CM= TECHNACACall or email f  100 50CM CBL FOR GIGASTACK CISC    
CAB-GSR08-EU= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER    
CAB-GSR08-UK= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER    
CAB-GSR08-US= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER      
CAB-GSR08-US-6= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER       
CAB-GSR12-EU= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER     
CAB-GSR12-US= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER    
CAB-GSR16-AU= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible power      
CAB-GSR16-EU= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER     
CAB-GSR16-UK= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER      
CAB-GSR16-US= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER     
CAB-GSR4-AU= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER      
CAB-H60M-LB TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 5 IN 1 S   
CAB-H60MTC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CROSSO       
CAB-H60MTC-1.5 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CROSSO      
CAB-H60MTC-1= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible MALE/   
CAB-H60MTC-15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible MALE/   
CAB-H60MTC-16 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible MALE/    
CAB-H60MTC-16= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible MALE/   
CAB-H60MTC-2= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible MALE/   
CAB-H60MTC-20= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible MALE/   
CAB-H60MTC-23= TECHNACACall or email f  100 LFH60M-LFH60M 23 FT CABLE
CAB-H60MTC-3 TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CROSSO       
CAB-H60MTC-30= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-H60MTC-30-M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MOLDED DB60 XOVER CABLE
CAB-H60MTC-4= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible MALE/   
CAB-H60MTC-40= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible MALE/   
CAB-H60MTC-50= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible MALE/   
CAB-H60MTC-6 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CROSSO       
CAB-H60MTC-8= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible MALE/   
CAB-HD4-232FC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,       
CAB-HD4-232MT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,       
CAB-HD8-ASYNC TECHNACACall or email f  145 CAB-HD8-ASYNC
CAB-HD8-KIT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 High-density 8-port asynchrono       
CAB-HDMI-MUL4K-2M TECHNACACall or email f  95 Multi-head Cable 2.5 meters (4K          



CAB-HNUL TECHNACACall or email f  50 HSSI Cable, Male-to-Male Null M    
CAB-HNUL= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible HSSI N  
CAB-HSI1 TECHNACACall or email f  50 HSSI, Male/Male Connectors Ca
CAB-HSI1= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible HSSI CA
CAB-HSI1-DTE= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible HSSI CA
CAB-INF-26G-15 TECHNACACall or email f  100 15m cable for 10GBase-CX4 mo   
CAB-INF-28G-.5 TECHNACACall or email f  50 .5M 10GBase-CX4 PTCH CBL Eje
CAB-INF-28G-1 TECHNACACall or email f  150 1m cable for 10GBase-CX4 mod   
CAB-INF-28G-10 TECHNACACall or email f  150 10m cable for 10GBase-CX4 mo   
CAB-INF-28G-15 TECHNACACall or email f  50 15M 10GBase-CX4 PATCH CABL      
CAB-INF-28G-3 TECHNACACall or email f  100 3m cable for 10GBase-CX4 mod   
CAB-INF-28G-5 TECHNACACall or email  150 5m cable for 10GBase-CX4 mod   
CAB-IR2073-C19-AR TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible power  
CAB-IT3E3-RF-RF-40 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE          
CAB-L100-10-Q-M TECHNACACall or email f  95 37-1391-01 CISCO Indoor Anten     
CAB-L240-10-Q-N TECHNACACall or email f  95 37-1351-02 CISCO Indoor Outdo     
CAB-L240-15-Q-N TECHNACACall or email f  95 37-1352-02 CISCO Indoor Outdo     
CAB-L240-20-Q-N TECHNACACall or email f  95 37-1353-02 CISCO Indoor Outdo     
CAB-L400-100-TNC-N TECHNACACall or email f  100 Custom LMR400 Antenna Cable  
CAB-L400-20-NN TECHNACACall or email f  95 37-1392-01 CISCO  Outdoor Cab    
CAB-L400-20-TNC-N TECHNACACall or email f  100 Custom LMR400 Antenna Cable  
CAB-L400-50-TNC-N TECHNACACall or email f  100 Custom LMR400 Antenna Cable  
CAB-L520P-C19-US TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER    
CAB-L600-30-N-N TECHNACACall or email f  95 37-1396-01 CISCO  Outdoor Cab    
CAB-L620P-C19US= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible PWR C
CAB-MCC-BNC-Y= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,
CAB-MCC-T1E1-6= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,     
CAB-MCP-01= TECHNACACall or email f  100 NORTEL CENTILLION 100 ATM S      
CAB-MCP50-SC TECHNACACall or email f  150 MODE CONDITIONING CABLE, 5     
CAB-MCP-LC TECHNACACall or email f  50 Mode Conditioning SC-LC Cable   
CAB-MCP-LC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MODE CONDITIONING CABLE 3  
CAB-MCP-LC-1M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MODE CONDITIONING CABLE 1  
CAB-MCP-LCST= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MODE CONDITIONING CABLE 3  
CAB-MDM-DB9M/25M TECHNACACall or email f  250 MODEM ADAPTER DB9M DB25M
CAB-MIC20-EXT TECHNACACall or email  127 CISCO 100% Compatible Standa     
CAB-MIC20-EXT= TECHNACACall or email f  200 CISCO - Microphone extension c                 
CAB-MMF-LC TECHNACACall or email f  50 Multimode SC-LC Cable - 3 mete
CAB-MMF-LC-20M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 20-METER MULTI-MODE FIBER C    
CAB-MMF-LC-2M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 2-METER MULTI-MODE FIBER CA    
CAB-MMF-LC-3M TECHNACACall or email f  100 3-METER MULTI-MODE FIBER CA   
CAB-MMF-LC-5= TECHNACACall or email f  100 FIBER CORD, 62.5/125 MM LC-L    
CAB-MMF-LC-SC-25= TECHNACACall or email f  100 25 METER LC TO SC MULTIMOD    
CAB-MMF-LC-SC-3M TECHNACACall or email f  100 3M MULTIMODE LC/SC DUPLEX    
CAB-MMF-LC-SC-3M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 3M MULTIMODE LC/SC DUPLEX    
CAB-MMF-LC-SC-5M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 5M MULTIMODE LC/SC DUPLEX    
CAB-MMF-LC-ST-1M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 1M MULTIMODE LC/ST DUPLEX    
CAB-MMF-LC-ST-3M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 3M MULTIMODE LC/ST DUPLEX      



CAB-MMF-LC-ST-5M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 5M MULTIMODE LC/ST DUPLEX    
CAB-MMF-SC-10 TECHNACACall or email f  50 10ft Multi-Mode Fiber Cable (SC 
CAB-MMF-SC-100 TECHNACACall or email f  50 100ft Multi-Mode Fiber Cable (S  
CAB-MMF-SC-1M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MULTI-MODE FIBER CABLE (SC T   
CAB-MMF-SC-25 TECHNACACall or email f  50 25ft Multi-Mode Fiber Cable (SC 
CAB-MMF-SC-3M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 3-METER MULTI-MODE FIBER CA      
CAB-MMF-SC-50 TECHNACACall or email f  50 50ft Multi-Mode Fiber Cable (SC 
CAB-MMF-SC-75 TECHNACACall or email f  50 75ft Multi-Mode Fiber Cable (SC 
CAB-MMF-SC-LC-5M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MULTI-MODE DUPLEX FIBER PA       
CAB-MMF-Y-SC TECHNACACall or email f  50 Multimode Fiber Y Cable (SC Te
CAB-MMF-Y-SC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible Fiber C
CAB-MMOD TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible ADAPT   
CAB-MTRJ-SC-MM-1M TECHNACACall or email f  50 MTRJ MM to SC Duplex MM - 1M
CAB-MTRJ-SC-MM-3M TECHNACACall or email f  50 MTRJ MM to SC Duplex MM - 3M
CAB-MTRJ-SC-MM-5M TECHNACACall or email f  50 MTRJ MM to SC Duplex MM - 5M
CAB-MTRJ-ST-MM-1M TECHNACACall or email f  50 MTRJ MM to ST Duplex MM - 1M
CAB-MTRJ-ST-MM-3M TECHNACACall or email f  50 MTRJ MM to ST Duplex MM - 3M
CAB-MTRJ-ST-MM-5M TECHNACACall or email f  50 MTRJ MM to ST Duplex MM - 5M
CAB-NLSS232MT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible SMART   
CAB-NM/F-LL-20F TECHNACACall or email f  50 20FT LMR 400 N-TYPE MALE/FE
CAB-NM/F-LL-40F TECHNACACall or email f  50 40FT LMR 400 N-TYPE MALE/FE
CAB-NP1200AC-US= TECHNACACall or email f  100 NOT ENOUGH INFO L-SHAPED?   
CAB-NP232C= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-NP232T= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible D550-R     
CAB-NP449FC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE    
CAB-NP449T= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-NP530= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE     
CAB-NPV35CV2= TECHNACACall or email f  100 D50M-V.35F 10 FEET
CAB-NPV35TV2= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE
CAB-NPV530MT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE    
CAB-NPX21T= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE       
CAB-NPX21T-50= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE       
CAB-NTAU20AA= TECHNACACall or email f  100 BAY/NORTEL CABLE
CAB-NTFP83AA= TECHNACACall or email f  100 4400 SERIES POWER CBL 15' ***  
CAB-NUL2332MT= TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 232MT   
CAB-OCT-232FC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible OCT CA       
CAB-OCT-232FC-5 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible OCT CA       
CAB-OCT-232MT TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible OCT CA      
CAB-OCT-232MT20= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,  
CAB-OCT-232MT-5 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible OCT CA         
CAB-OCT-232MT-8= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible OCTAL 
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 10FT CABLE
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-12= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 12FT CABLE
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-14= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 14FT CABLE
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 15FT CABLE
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-20= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC CABLE, 20 FT
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-25= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 25 FT CABLE



CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-3= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-3
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-30= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 30 FT CABLE
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-35= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 35 FT CABLE
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-4= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 4FT CABLE
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-40= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 40 FT CABLE
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-45= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 45 FT CABLE
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-6= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 6 FT CABLE
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-7= TECHNACACall or email f  100 7ft. octal async cable
CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-8= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL ASYNC 8FT CABLE
CAB-OCTALEXT-10= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL CABLE EXTENTION HGP6   
CAB-OCTALEXT-6= TECHNACACall or email f  100 OCTAL CABLE EXTENTION HP68
CAB-OCTAL-FDTE= TECHNACACall or email  100 OCTOPUS CABLE H68M-8RJ45 +   
CAB-OCTAL-KIT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible HP68M        
CAB-OCTAL-KIT-3= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible HP68M        
CAB-OCTAL-MODEM TECHNACACall or email f  100 10FT CISCO 100% Compatible CA  
CAB-OCT-MODEM-3= TECHNACACall or email f  100 3FT CISCO 100% Compatible OC   
CAB-OCT-V35-FC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 H200 MALE - 8 V.35FEMALE WIR  
CAB-OCT-V35FC20= TECHNACACall or email f  100 H200 MALE - 8 V.35FEMALE WIR    
CAB-OCT-V35FC-5= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MODIFIED OCTAL CBL 5FT. H200    
CAB-OCT-V35MC-5= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible OCTAL       
CAB-OCT-V35MT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 LFH 200 OCT CABLE 10FT
CAB-OCT-V35MT-5 TECHNACACall or email f  100 LFH 200 OCT CABLE 5FT CISCO
CAB-OCT-X21-FC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 200 - (8) X21 FC OCTOPUS CABL  
CAB-OCT-X21-MT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 200 - (8) X21 MT OCTOPUS CAB  
CAB-PIX-FO= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible FAILOV  
CAB-PIX-FO-12 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible FAILOV    
CAB-PRES-2HDMI TECHNACACall or email f  95 Presentation cable 8m Black HD    
CAB-PS66CR-6I= TECHNACACall or email f  100 LINE CORD STRT THRU 6x6-6x6 6           
CAB-PS66CR-7I TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 7914 D                   
CAB-PS-XDSL-NA= TECHNACACall or email f  100 1000mA AC Adapter 110-220va   
CAB-PWR14C1312F= TECHNACACall or email f  100 POWER CORD. IEC-C13 14AWG/   
CAB-PWR-2800-AC-IP TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 2811-A              
CAB-PWR-2800-AUX TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible PWR-2       
CAB-PWR-3800-AC-IP TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,    
CAB-PWR6509-208= TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible power         
CAB-PWR-C13-AR= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible Power 
CAB-PWR-C13-AU TECHNACACall or email f  100 AUSTRALIAN POWER CORD 6FT
CAB-PWR-C13-C14= TECHNACACall or email f  100 AC POWER CORD SPLITTER, C13  
CAB-PWR-C13-NA= TECHNACACall or email f  100 NORTH AMERICAN AC POWER C  
CAB-PWR-C15-L6-20P TECHNACACall or email f  100 GSR12000 POWER CABLE, L6-20    
CAB-PWR-C15-NA TECHNACACall or email f  100 Power cord, N.America to C15
CAB-PWR-C15-NA-10FT TECHNACACall or email f  100 10' AC POWER CORD NORTH AM      
CAB-PWR-C15-NA-12FT TECHNACACall or email f  100 10' AC POWER CORD NORTH AM     
CAB-PWR-C15-NA-15FT TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible power     
CAB-PWR-C19-5-20P= TECHNACACall or email f  100 NORTH AMERICAN POWER COR          
CAB-PWR-C19-6-20P TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible Power 
CAB-PWR-C19-C20 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CABINET JUMPER POWER CORD      



CAB-PWR-C19-INT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 POWER CORD, 250VAC 16A, INT
CAB-PWR-C19-L5-20P= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible power 
CAB-PWR-C19-L6-20P-15FT TECHNACACall or email f  100 AC POWER CORD NORTH AMER    
CAB-PWR-C19RA-L6-20P= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 12016          
CAB-PWRC5-ACA= TECHNACACall or email f  100 Power cable, Argentina to C5
CAB-PWR-C5-AU TECHNACACall or email f  100 Australian to C5 power cable
CAB-PWR-C5-DK TECHNACACall or email f  100 DANISH C5 POWER CABLE
CAB-PWR-C5-EU TECHNACACall or email f  100 EUROPEAN C5 POWER CABLE
CAB-PWR-C5-NA TECHNACACall or email f  100 CABLE, DIST, PWR, 5-15P TO C5,   
CAB-PWR-C5-SA TECHNACACall or email f  100 SOUTH AFRICAN C5 POWER CAB
CAB-PWR-C5-Switchitch TECHNACACall or email f  100 Switchitchiss to C5 power cable
CAB-PWRCD-GBI= TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible POWER        
CAB-QSFP-01 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CABLE MADISON TURBO TWIN T           
CAB-RFSwitchitch3G60QTIMF TECHNACACall or email f  100 Cable Bundle for uBR-MC3GX60      
CAB-RFSwitchitch-3X10-10T= TECHNACACall or email f  100 RF Switch cable bundle, 10m, M    
CAB-RFSwitchitch520QTIMF2 TECHNACACall or email f  100 Cable bundle for RF card to HFC                    
CAB-RFSwitchitch520QTIMM2 TECHNACACall or email f  100 RF card to RFS, quad-shielded, 3                        
CAB-RFSwitchitch520QTPMF2 TECHNACACall or email f  100 Quad-shield RF cable bundle, M    
CAB-RFSwitchitch520TPMF= TECHNACACall or email f  100 3 meter cable kit for the MC5X2        
CAB-RJ45 TECHNACACall or email f  50 RJ-45-RJ45 Cable - 8 feet
CAB-RJ45-2RJ11 TECHNACACall or email f  100 DSL Breakout Cable - RJ-45 Male       
CAB-RJ-MODEM-8A= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,       
CAB-RPS-1614= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible cable
CAB-RPS-2218= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible cable
CAB-RPS-2218-6= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible cable, 6 
CAB-RPSY-2208= TECHNACACall or email f  50 2-1 Y REDUNDANT DC POWER C    
CAB-RPSY-2218= TECHNACACall or email f  50 22/18 CISCO Y CABLE 8 FT.
CAB-RSP2CON= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,     
CAB-S/T-RJ45 TECHNACACall or email f  50 RJ-45 ISDN BRI S/T Cable, Orang    
CAB-S/T-RJ45= TECHNACACall or email f  100 ORANGE CABLE FOR ISDN/BRI S    
CAB-S132-C19-ISRL TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible Power 
CAB-S3-CONSOLE TECHNACACall or email f  50 Catalyst 5000 Supervisor III Con  
CAB-SFP-1M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 SFP Interconnect Cable 1M
CAB-SFP-3M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-SFP-3M CISCO Catalyst 356   
CAB-SFP-50CM= TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible Cable 5
CAB-SFP-5M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-SFP-5M CISCO Catalyst 356   
CAB-SFP-SFP-1M TECHNACACall or email f  100 Arista 10GBASE-CR SFP+ Cable 1 
CAB-SMF-LC-10M TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible LC LC S      
CAB-SMF-LC-3M TECHNACACall or email f  100 SINGLE-MODE DUPLEX FIBER PA     
CAB-SMF-LC-LC-10M-YE-COR TECHNACACall or email f  100 10m LC/LC Duplex 9/125 Single-        
CAB-SMF-LC-LC-1M-YE-COR TECHNACACall or email f  100 1m LC/LC Duplex 9/125 Single-M       
CAB-SMF-LC-LC-2M-YE-COR TECHNACACall or email f  100 2m LC/LC Duplex 9/125 Single-M       
CAB-SMF-LC-LC-3M-YE-COR TECHNACACall or email f  100 3m LC/LC Duplex 9/125 Single-M        
CAB-SMF-LC-LC-40M-YE-COR TECHNACACall or email f  100 40m LC/LC Duplex 9/125 Single-        
CAB-SMF-LC-LC-4M-YE-COR TECHNACACall or email f  100 4m LC/LC Duplex 9/125 Single-M        
CAB-SMF-LC-LC-5M-YE-COR TECHNACACall or email f  100 5m LC/LC Duplex 9/125 Single-M        
CAB-SMF-LC-SC-1M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 SINGLE-MODE DUPLEX FIBER PA       



CAB-SMF-LC-SC-1M-YE-COR TECHNACACall or email f  100 1m LC/SC Duplex 9/125 Single-M        
CAB-SMF-LC-SC-3M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 SINGLE-MODE DUPLEX FIBER PA       
CAB-SMF-LC-SC-5M-YE-COR TECHNACACall or email f  100 5m LC/SC Duplex 9/125 Single-M        
CAB-SMF-LC-SC-Y TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible fiber ca           
CAB-SMF-SC-10 TECHNACACall or email f  50 10-foot, LC-to-SC single-mode fi   
CAB-SMF-SC-100 TECHNACACall or email f  50 100-foot, LC-to-SC single-mode   
CAB-SMF-SC-25 TECHNACACall or email f  50 25-foot, LC-to-SC single-mode fi   
CAB-SMF-SC-50 TECHNACACall or email f  50 50-foot, LC-to-SC single-mode fi   
CAB-SMF-SC-75 TECHNACACall or email f  50 75-foot, LC-to-SC single-mode fi   
CAB-SMF-SC-LC-5M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 SINGLE-MODE DUPLEX FIBER PA       
CAB-SMF-Y-SC TECHNACACall or email f  50 Single Mode Fiber Y Cable (SC T
CAB-SMF-Y-SC= TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible Fiber C
CAB-SM-LCSC-1M TECHNACACall or email f  50 1-Meter Fiber Singlemode LC-to  
CAB-SM-LCSC-5M TECHNACACall or email f  50 5-Meter Fiber Singlemode LC-to  
CAB-SS-232CSTM= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CUSTOM CISCO 100% Compatib       
CAB-SS-232FC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,    
CAB-SS-232FC-6 TECHNACACall or email f  100 Cicco 100% Compatible cable, C   
CAB-SS-232MC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE    
CAB-SS-232MT TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,    
CAB-SS-232MT-3= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
CAB-SS-2660X= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible, LFH60         
CAB-SS-449FC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 RS-449 CABLE, DCE FEMALE TO  
CAB-SS-449MC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO cable 100% Compatible, 1    
CAB-SS-449MT TECHNACACall or email f  100 RS-449 Cable, DTE Male to Smar   
CAB-SS-449MT-20 TECHNACACall or email f  100 RS-449 CABLE, DTE MALE TO SM    
CAB-SS-449MT-20= TECHNACACall or email f  100 RS-449 CABLE, DTE MALE TO SM    
CAB-SS-449MT-25= TECHNACACall or email f  100 RS-449 CABLE, DTE MALE TO SM    
CAB-SS-530AMT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-SS-530FC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE    
CAB-SS-530MT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-SS-530MT-20= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE     
CAB-SS-530MT-25 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible cable, S    
CAB-SS7-6= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CUSTOM D25M-V35F CABLE, 6',  
CAB-SS-V35FC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible SMART      
CAB-SS-V35FT= TECHNACACall or email  100 SMART SERIAL V35 F DTE
CAB-SS-V35MC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible SMART    
CAB-SS-V35MC-EXT= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CAB-SS-V35MTC-EXT CABLE..Sm         
CAB-SS-V35MT TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible SMART     
CAB-SS-V35MT-3= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible SMART     
CAB-SS-X21FC= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,  
CAB-SS-X21MT TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
CAB-STK-E-.5M TECHNACACall or email f  31 FlexStack stacking cable-.5m
CAB-STK-E-3M TECHNACACall or email f  80 CAB-STK-E-3M
CAB-SX-LCSC-3M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 MM DUP FO2A-H1L1-3M SC-LC  
CAB-T1-CROSSOVER TECHNACACall or email f  50 T-1 CABLE CROSSOVER ASSEMB   
CAB-T1-PRI TECHNACACall or email f  50 T1/PRI RJ48C to RJ48C Cable - 1  
CAB-T1-PRI= TECHNACACall or email f  100 RJ48-RJ48 10 feet



CAB-T1-RJ45DB15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,    
CAB-T3E3 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-T3-E3-06 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,     
CAB-T3-E3-10 TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,     
CAB-T3E3-100= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-T3E3-12 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
CAB-T3E3-25 TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-T3-E3-25 TECHNACACall or email f  50 IGX8400 Coax I/F T3/E3 Cable -  
CAB-T3E3-30= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLCI      
CAB-T3E3-40= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,    
CAB-T3-E3-50 TECHNACACall or email f  50 IGX8400 Coax I/F T3/E3 Cable -  
CAB-T3E3-50= TECHNACACall or email  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-T3E3-60= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
CAB-T3E3-70= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
CAB-T3E3-75= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
CAB-T3E3-90= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-T3E3-PL-AD= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO EQUIVALENT. T3E3 CABLE
CAB-T3E3-PL-AD1= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO EQUIV. T3E3 CABLE 75 OH   
CAB-T3E3-PL-Y= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CBL. SM    
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-30= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-F TECHNACACall or email f  50 T3 or E3 Cable, 1.0/2.3 RF to BN    
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-F= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE 
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-F-01= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-F-02= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE    
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-F-03= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible  CABLE    
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-F-20= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-F-25 TECHNACACall or email f  50 T3 or E3 Cable, 1.0/2.3 RF to BN    
CABT3E3RFBNCF25= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-F-25= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-F-30= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible  CABLE   
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M TECHNACACall or email f  50 T3 or E3 Cable, 1.0/2.3 RF to BN    
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE 
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M-15= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M-2= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M-20= TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M-25 TECHNACACall or email f  50 T3 or E3 Cable, 1.0/2.3 RF to BN    
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M-25= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M-35= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M-5= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M-50= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-T3E3-RF-BNC-M-7= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-T3E3-RF-OPEN TECHNACACall or email f  50 T3 or E3 Cable, 1.0/2.3 RF to Op    
CAB-T3E3-RF-OPEN= TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE   
CAB-T3E3-RF-OPEN-10 TECHNACACall or email f  50 T3 or E3 Cable, 1.0/2.3 RF to Op    
CAB-T3E3-Y= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CBL. 1'  
CAB-TA-NA TECHNACACall or email f  50 CAB-TA-NA 14awg Notched Pow    
CAB-UBR10-AC-US= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible PWR C



CAB-U-RJ45 TECHNACACall or email f  50 RJ-45 ISDN BRI U Cable, Red - 6 
CAB-US515-C15-US TECHNACACall or email f  50 NEMA 5-15P to IEC320-C15
CAB-US515P-C19-US TECHNACACall or email f  95 CISCO Catalyst 4500 Series AC P   
CAB-US520-C19-US TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible power     
CAB-V35FC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,    
CAB-V35FC-3= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible V.35FC  
CAB-V35FT= TECHNACACall or email f  50 H60 - V.35F DTE
CAB-V35MC= TECHNACACall or email f  50 H60 - V.35M DCE
CAB-V35MT TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,    
CAB-VCF= TECHNACACall or email f  3 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE     
CAB-X21FC= TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE  
CAB-X21MT TECHNACACall or email  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
CAB-X3837A= TECHNACACall or email f  50 SUN POINT TO POINT CABLE, 5 M
CAGENUT-M6K TECHNACACall or email f  50 Cage Nut Black m6
CBL-1023-BNC TECHNACACall or email f  25 RAD Cable
CBL-MINIBNC-BNC TECHNACACall or email f  25 RAD Cable
CBL-MINIBNC-BNC/2.5METER TECHNACACall or email f  25 RAD Cable
CBL-MINIBNC-BNC/5METER TECHNACACall or email f  25 RAD Cable
CBL-MINIBNC-BNC/6METER TECHNACACall or email f  25 RAD Cable
CGR-LA-NF-NF TECHNACACall or email f  95 07-1158-01 Lightning arrestor
CGR-LA-NMNF TECHNACACall or email f  95 07-1091-01 Lightning Arrestor
CGR-PWRCORD-NA TECHNACACall or email f  95 CISCO 100% Compatible CGR12        
CISCO DS-SFP-FC8G-ER TechnacabCall or email f  500 8G 1550nm 40m,CISCO Compat  
CP-CAB-USB-7925G TECHNACACall or email f  100 USB cable for CISCO IP Phone 79  
CP-PWR-CORD-CE TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 7900 S       
CP-PWR-CORD-NA TECHNACACall or email f  50 CISCO 100% Compatible Power  
CSS5-CABLX-LCSC TECHNACACall or email f  50 CSS1150 10M SMF LC-TO-SC CO
CSS5-CABSX-LC TECHNACACall or email f  50 CSS1150 10M MMF LC CONNEC
CSS5-CABSX-LCSC TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible CABLE,   
CSS5-CON TECHNACACall or email f  50 CSS11500 Console Cable
CWDM-XFP-1470-80 TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1470~1570nm 80km CWDM   
DS-SFP-FC16G-EW TechnacabCall or email f  500 16G CWDM 1470~1610nm 40km  
DS-SFP-FC16G-LW TechnacabCall or email f  500 16G 1310nm 10km,CISCO Comp  
DS-SFP-FC16G-Switchitch TechnacabCall or email f  500 16G 850nm 100m,CISCO Compa  
DS-SFP-FC-2G-LW TechnacabCall or email  400 2.5G 1310nm 10km,CISCO Com  
DS-SFP-FC-2G-Switchitch TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G 850nm 300m,CISCO Comp  
DS-SFP-FC32G-LW TechnacabCall or email f  500 1310nm 10km,CISCO Compatib  
DS-SFP-FC32G-Switchitch TechnacabCall or email f  500 850nm 100m,CISCO Compatible 
DS-SFP-FC8G-LW TechnacabCall or email f  500 8G 1310nm 10m,CISCO Compat  
DS-SFP-FC8G-Switchitch TechnacabCall or email f  500 8G 850nm 150m,CISCO Compat
ENC-MC-LCST625 TECHNACACall or email f  50 Mode Conditioning LC-ST Cable   
FC9580CKT1 TECHNACACall or email f  2 Fujitsu InterShelf Fiber Kit 3M B   
FC9580CKT2 TECHNACACall or email f  10 Fujitsu InterShelf Fiber Kit 10M   
FC9580CKT3 TECHNACACall or email f  10 Fujitsu InterShelf Fiber Kit 30M   
G652D TechnacabCall or email f  500 2.0/3.0mm Singlemode LC UPC-   
G657A1 TechnacabCall or email f  500 2.0/3.0mm Singlemode LC UPC-   
G657A2 TechnacabCall or email f  500 2.0/3.0mm Singlemode LC UPC-   



GLC-TE TECHNACACall or email f  10 SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver mod     
J9885A TECHNACACall or email f  100 HP 100% Compatible HPE Powe       
L6-30P-C19-15 TECHNACACall or email f  121 Power cable L6-20P-C19 15 feet
LK-USR-GB/IE TECHNACACall or email f  95 Localization kit
MA-PWR-CORD-US TECHNACACall or email f  4500 CISCO Meraki Power cord
MULTIPORT SERVICE TERMINAL 250 FT TECHNACACall or email f  30 OptiTap 100% Compatible 12 Po          
OM3/150 TechnacabCall or email f  500 2.0/3.0mm Singlemode LC UPC-  
OM3/300 TechnacabCall or email f  500 2.0/3.0mm Singlemode LC UPC-   
OM4 TechnacabCall or email f  500 2.0/3.0mm Singlemode LC UPC-   
ONS-SYNC-CBL-100= TECHNACACall or email f  95 NCS 4000 Multichassis synchron     
ONS-SYNC-CBL-15= TECHNACACall or email f  95 NCS 4000 Multichassis synchron            
ONS-SYNC-CBL-25= TECHNACACall or email  95 NCS 4000 Multichassis synchron     
ONS-SYNC-CBL-50= TECHNACACall or email f  95 NCS 4000 Multichassis synchron     
ONS-SYNC-CBL-75= TECHNACACall or email f  95 NCS 4000 Multichassis synchron     
PIX-FO TECHNACACall or email f  50 PIX Failover Upgrade Cable Kit
PWR-CAB-AC-BLK TECHNACACall or email f  26 Power Cable for CISCO
PWR-CAB-AC-USA TECHNACACall or email f  100 CISCO 100% Compatible 7500 S    
QSFP-100/112G-LR4 TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 10km LR4      
QSFP-100/112G-LR4-20 TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 20km LR4      
QSFP-100G-4WDM-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 2km LC C     
QSFP-100G-AOC15M TECHNACACall or email f  50
QSFP-100G-CWDM4-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 2km PSM      
QSFP-100G-ER4L-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 40km LR4    
QSFP-100G-ER4L-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 80km LR4    
QSFP-100G-LR4-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 10km PS     
QSFP-100G-LR4-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 10km LR4      
QSFP-100G-PSM4-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 500m PS     
QSFP-40G-CSR4 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G SR4 MPO 150M CISC   
QSFP-40GE-LR4 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G LR4 LC 10KM 1270-1    
QSFP-40G-ER4 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G LR4 LC 40KM CISCO  
QSFP-40G-PLRL4 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G eSR MPO 400M CISC   
QSFP-40G-SR-BD TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G eSR MPO 300M CISC   
RFGW1-DC-CORD TECHNACACall or email f  10 RFGW-1 3-PIN DC power cable f        
RM-CI-T3 TECHNACACall or email f  125 RackMount Kit for CISCO Merak                  
RN-CI-T3 TECHNACACall or email  45 19" RACK Mount for Meraki  Go     
S30864-X217-A23 TECHNACACall or email f  190 Siemens S30864-X217-A23
SFF8611 TECHNACACall or email f  500 MINI SAS Internal Cable Oculink      
SFF8611-05M TECHNACACall or email f  500 MINI SAS Internal Cable Oculink      
SFF8611-08M TECHNACACall or email f  500 MINI SAS Internal Cable Oculink      
SFF8654 TECHNACACall or email f  500 SlimSASTO 2*Mini SAS
SFF8654-05M TECHNACACall or email f  500 Oculink (SFF8611 ) TO Slim sas (  
SFP+-AOC.A-0.5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ AOC Active Optical Cable,     
SFP+-AOC.A-01.5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ AOC Active Optical Cable,    
SFP+-AOC.A-01M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ AOC Active Optical Cable,    
SFP+-AOC.A-02.5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ AOC Active Optical Cable,    
SFP+-AOC.A-02M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ AOC Active Optical Cable,    
SFP+-AOC.A-03M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ AOC Active Optical Cable,    



SFP+-AOC.A-04M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ AOC Active Optical Cable,    
SFP+-AOC.A-05M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ AOC Active Optical Cable,    
SFP+-DAC.A-0.5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ DAC Passive Direct Attach      
SFP+-DAC.A-1.5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ DAC Passive Direct Attach      
SFP+-DAC.A-1M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ DAC Passive Direct Attach      
SFP+-DAC.A-2.5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ DAC Passive Direct Attach      
SFP+-DAC.A-2M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ DAC Passive Direct Attach      
SFP+-DAC.A-3M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ DAC Passive Direct Attach      
SFP+-DAC.A-4M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ DAC Passive Direct Attach      
SFP+-DAC.A-5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP+ DAC Passive Direct Attach      
SFP-10G-SR TECHNACACall or email f  20 10GBASE-SR SFP+ to LC Optical      
SFP-10G-T-X TechnacabCall or email  500 10G RJ45 Copper 100m, 100% C  
SFP-25G-ER40-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 25G 1310nm 40km,CISCO Comp  
SFP-25G-ER-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 25G 1310nm 30km,CISCO Comp  
SFP-25G-LR-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 25G 1310nm 10km,CISCO Comp  
SFP-25G-SR-S TechnacabCall or email f  500 25G 850nm 100m,CISCO Compa  
SFP28-25G-AOC.A-0.5M TECHNACACall or email f  10 SFP28 25G   AOC Active Optical    
SFP28-25G-AOC.A-01.5M TECHNACACall or email f  10 SFP28 25G   AOC Active Optical    
SFP28-25G-AOC.A-01M TECHNACACall or email f  10 SFP28 25G   AOC Active Optical    
SFP28-25G-AOC.A-02.5M TECHNACACall or email f  10 SFP28 25G   AOC Active Optical    
SFP28-25G-AOC.A-02M TECHNACACall or email f  10 SFP28 25G   AOC Active Optical    
SFP28-25G-AOC.A-03M TECHNACACall or email f  10 SFP28 25G   AOC Active Optical    
SFP28-25G-DAC.A-0.5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP28 25G  DAC Passive Direct A      
SFP28-25G-DAC.A-1.5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP28 25G  DAC Passive Direct A      
SFP28-25G-DAC.A-1M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP28 25G  DAC Passive Direct A      
SFP28-25G-DAC.A-2.5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP28 25G  DAC Passive Direct A      
SFP28-25G-DAC.A-2M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP28 25G  DAC Passive Direct A      
SFP28-25G-DAC.A-3M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP28 25G  DAC Passive Direct A      
SFP28-25G-DAC.A-4M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP28 25G  DAC Passive Direct A      
SFP28-25G-DAC.A-5M TECHNACACall or email f  20 SFP28 25G  DAC Passive Direct A      
SFP-H10GB-ACU10M TECHNACACall or email f  50 SFP+ Twinax cable, active, 30 AW     
SFP-H10GB-ACU7M TECHNACACall or email f  50 SFP+ Twinax cable, active, 30 AW     
SFP-H10GB-CU1M TECHNACACall or email f  50 SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable - Twi    
SFP-H10GB-CU2M TECHNACACall or email f  50 SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable - Twi    
SFP-H10GB-CU3M TECHNACACall or email  50 SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable - Twi    
SFP-H10GB-CU5M TECHNACACall or email f  50 SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable - Twi    
Slimline SAS SFF-8654 to SFF-8643 Mini SA  TechnacabCall or email f  500 Slimline SAS SFF-8654 to SFF-86    
ST-16G-25 TechnacabCall or email f  500 16G 1310nm 25km,16G SFP28
ST-16G-25+ TechnacabCall or email f  500 16G 1550nm 25km,16G SFP28
ST-16G-40 TechnacabCall or email f  500 16G 1550nm 40km,16G SFP28
ST-16G-40D TechnacabCall or email f  500 16G DWDM CH21-60 40km,16G 
ST-25G-10C TechnacabCall or email f  500 25G CWDM 1270~1370nm 10km  
ST-25G-10C TechnacabCall or email f  500 25G CWDM 1470~1610nm 10km  
ST-25G-10D TechnacabCall or email f  500 25G DWDM CH21-60 10km25G 
ST-25G-10T/R TechnacabCall or email f  500 25G 1270/1330nm 10km25G SF
ST-25G-R TechnacabCall or email f  500 SFP28 25G Rx only
ST-2GE-02 TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G 1310nm 2km 100% Compa



ST-2GE-120D TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G DWDM CH20~59 120km
ST-2GE-20R TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G Single Fiber 1550nm/1310  
ST-2GE-20T TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G Single Fiber 1310nm/1550  
ST-2GE-40 TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G 1310nm 40km
ST-2GE-40+ TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G 1550nm 40km
ST-2GE-40C TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G CWMD 1270~1610nm 24d  
ST-2GE-40R TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G Single Fiber 1550nm/1490  
ST-2GE-40T TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G Single Fiber 1490nm/1550  
ST-2GE-80 TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G 1550nm 80km
ST-2GE-80C TechnacabCall or email f  400 1270~1610nm 25dR TPD 80km
ST-2GE-80D TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G DWDM CH20~59 80km
ST-2GE-80R TechnacabCall or email  400 2.5G Single Fiber 1550nm/1490  
ST-2GE-80T TechnacabCall or email f  400 2.5G Single Fiber 1490nm/1550  
ST-GE-120C TechnacabCall or email f  400 1G 1470~1610nm 80km 100% C  
ST-GE-120D TechnacabCall or email f  400 1G DWDM CH20~59 120km 100  
ST-GE-160C TechnacabCall or email f  400 1G 1470~1610nm 160km 100% 
ST-GE-160R TechnacabCall or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1550nm/1490nm 
ST-GE-160T TechnacabCall or email f  400 1G Single Fiber 1490nm/1550nm 
ST-GE-20C TechnacabCall or email f  400 1G 1270~1610nm 20km 100% C  
ST-GE-40C TechnacabCall or email f  400 1G 1270~1610nm 40km 100% C   
ST-GE-80C TechnacabCall or email f  400 1G 1270~1610nm 60km 100% C     
ST-GE-80D TechnacabCall or email f  400 1G DWDM CH20~59 80km 100%  
ST-QSFP+-LX4 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G LX4 150m/2KM LC
ST-QSFP-20 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G LR4 LC 20KM
ST-QSFP28-20 TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 20km LC 
ST-QSFP28-CSR TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 CSR 850nm 500m 
ST-QSFP28-ER4-Lite TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 40km LR4  
ST-QSFP28-LR4 TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 10km LR4   
ST-QSFP28-LR4R TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 10km LR4     
ST-QSFP28-LR4T TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 10km LR4     
ST-QSFP28-PSM4-2R TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 2km PSM    
ST-QSFP28-PSM4-2T TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 1310nm 2km PSM    
ST-QSFP28-SR TechnacabCall or email f  500 100G QSFP28 SR 850nm 70m M  
ST-QSFP-30 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G LR4 LC 30KM
ST-QSFP-IR4 TechnacabCall or email  500 QSFP+ 40G IR4 LC 2KM CISCO Co  
ST-QSFP-LR4R TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G LR4 LC 10KM 1270-1   
ST-QSFP-LR4T TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G LR4 LC 10KM 1270-1   
ST-QSFP-PSM4-1.4 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G PSM4 MPO 1.4KM
ST-QSFP-PSM4-10 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G PSM4 MPO 10KM
ST-QSFP-PSM4-10R TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G PSM4 MPO 10KM Rx 
ST-QSFP-PSM4-10T TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G PSM4 MPO 10KM Tx 
ST-QSFP-PSM4-2 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G PSM4 MPO 2KM
ST-QSFP-PSM4-20 TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G PSM4 MPO 20KM
ST-QSFP-SRBD TechnacabCall or email f  500 QSFP+ 40G SRRD MPO 150M  85
ST-SFP+-100D TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G DWDM C-RTnd 400km DWD  
ST-SFP+-10C TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1270~1610nm 10km CWDM
ST-SFP+-110 TechnacabCall or email f  400 10G  Dual 1550nm 110km SFP+



ST-SFP+-120 TechnacabCall or email f  400 10G  Dual 1550nm 120km SFP+
ST-SFP+-120R TechnacabCall or email f  400 10G 1550nm/1490nm 120km  S  
ST-SFP+-120T TechnacabCall or email f  400 10G 1490nm/1550nm 120km  S  
ST-SFP+-20C TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1270~1610nm 20km CWDM
ST-SFP+-40C TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1470~1610nm 40km CWDM 
ST-SFP+-40D TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G DWDM C-RTnd 40km DWD  
ST-SFP+-80C TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1470~1570nm 60km CWDM 
ST-SFP+-80C TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1590~1610nm 80km CWDM 
ST-SFP+-80D TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G DWDM C-RTnd 80km DWD  
ST-SFP+-80DT TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G DWDM Tunable 23dR 80km  
ST-X2-40 TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1310nm 40km
ST-XENPAK-40 TechnacabCall or email  500 1310nm 40km,
ST-XFP-100 TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1550nm 100km XFP Dual Fi
ST-XFP-100C TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1490~1550nm 100km CWD  
ST-XFP-100D TechnacabCall or email f  500 DWDM C-RTnd 10G DWDM XFP
ST-XFP-100R TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1550nm/1490nm 100km 10    
ST-XFP-100T TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1490nm/1550nm 100km 10    
ST-XFP-110 TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1550nm 110km XFP Dual Fi
ST-XFP-120 TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1550nm 120km XFP Dual Fi
ST-XFP-120R TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1550nm/1490nm 120km 10    
ST-XFP-120T TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1490nm/1550nm 120km 10    
ST-XFP-40C TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1470~1610nm 40km CWDM 
ST-XFP-40D TechnacabCall or email f  500 DWDM C-RTnd 10G DWDM XFP
ST-XFP-80C TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1590~1610nm 80km CWDM 
ST-XFP-80D TechnacabCall or email f  500 DWDM C-RTnd 10G DWDM XFP
ST-XFP-80DT TechnacabCall or email f  500 DWDM Tunable 23dR 10G DWD  
VG224-RACK TECHNACACall or email f  2555 Rack  Mount kit for VG224
X2-10GB-ER TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1550nm 10Km, CISCO Com  
X2-10GB-LR TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1310nm 10Km, CISCO Com  
X2-10GB-SR TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 850nm 300m, CISCO Comp  
X2-10GB-ZR TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1550nm 10Km, CISCO Com
XENPAK-10GB-ER TechnacabCall or email f  500 1550nm 40km, CISCO Compatib  
XENPAK-10GB-LR TechnacabCall or email f  500 1310nm 10km, CISCO Compatib  
XENPAK-10GB-SR TechnacabCall or email f  500 850nm 300m,CISCO Compatible
XENPAK-10GB-ZR TechnacabCall or email  500 1550nm 80km, CISCO Compatib  
XFP-10G-BX TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1310nm 220m, CISCO Com  
XFP-10G-BX20D-I TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1330nm/1270nm 20km, 10   
XFP-10G-BX20U-I TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1270nm/1330nm 20km, 10   
XFP-10G-BX40D-I TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1330nm/1270nm 40km, 10   
XFP-10G-BX40U-I TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1270nm/1330nm 40km, 10   
XFP-10G-BX60D-I TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1330nm/1270nm 60km, 10   
XFP-10G-BX60U-I TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1270nm/1330nm 60km, 10   
XFP-10G-BX80D-I TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1550nm/1490nm 80km, 10   
XFP-10G-BX80U-I TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1490nm/1550nm 80km, 10   
XFP-10G-BXD-I TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1330nm/1270nm 10km, 10   
XFP-10G-BXU-I TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1270nm/1330nm 10km, 10   
XFP-10GER-OC192IR TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1550nm 40km,100% Comp  



XFP-10G-MM-LRM TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1310nm 220m,100% Comp  
XFP-10G-MM-SR TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 850nm 300m,100% Compa  
XFP-10G-SM-LRM TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1310nm 2km,100% Compat  
XFP-10GZR-OC192LR TechnacabCall or email f  500 10G 1550nm 80km,100% Comp  
997108 TechnacabCall or email f  359 5 IN 1 SERIAL LOOPBACK CONN  
72-1169-01 TechnacabCall or email f  150
C1014-V35 TechnacabCall or email f  200 V.35 Gender Changer Female-Fe
CAB-AC-2M TechnacabCall or email f  200
CC-DS3HD3GPANEL-XX TechnacabCall or email f  10 Cable BNCHD Ds3 for CISCO PAN
QSFP-40G-SR-BD TechnacabCall or email f  6   CISCO 100% Compatible - QSFP            
3HE07119AA ALCATEL Call or email f  8 7750 7950 XRS-20 FAN TRAY
3HE09423AA ALCATEL Call or email  24 7750 SR-1 POWER EQUALIZER M
3HE07117AA ALCATEL Call or email f  12 7950 XRS-40 MGMT INTFC PANE
3HE08021AA ALCATEL Call or email f  32 7950 SFM - XRS-20 SFM-B 4HE08  
3HE08632AA ALCATEL Call or email f  30 7950 XMA - XRS 4PT 100GE CFP      
3HE08632BA ALCATEL Call or email f  25 7750 4-PORT 100GE CFP2 LSR X4
3HE07297AA ALCATEL Call or email f  2 7750 XMA 7950 XRS 40PT 10GE     
CAB-CON-USBRJ45 Cisco Call or email f  45 CISCO CONSOLE ADAPTER - SER                 
AIR-ACC-CAT6 Cisco Call or email f  450 Cisco cable gland - RJ-45
QFX-QSFP-DACBO-3M Juniper Call or email f  75 Juniper Networks QFX-QSFP-DA        
F18L10-120150SPAU-C Calix Call or email f  250 Power adapter for Calix 100-055  
CAB-TA-EU Cisco Call or email f  2550 Power Cable for Cisco Europe N  
15454-M-ACCBL2-R Cisco Call or email f  150 Power Cable for Cisco
15454-M-ACCBL2-L Cisco Call or email f  150 Power Cable for Cisco
CAB-500RJ-GR-3 Cisco Call or email f  150 Cisco Green Rollover Console ca   
CAB-500RJ-GR-5 Cisco Call or email f  150 Cisco Green Rollover Console ca   
CAB-500RJ-GR-7 Cisco Call or email f  150 Cisco Green Rollover Console ca   
CAB-500RJ-GR-10 Cisco Call or email f  150 Cisco Green Rollover Console ca   
CAB-ASYNC-8 Cisco Call or email f  825 Cisco Compatible HD Async cab    
Fiber Optic Launch Box TC Call or email f  99 We Custom Build Fiber Optic La     
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-1M Juniper Call or email f  145 Juniper Compatible SFP+ DAC C
ONS-12MPO-MPO-2 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi Fiber MPO-F12 Fiber Cord          
ONS-12MPO-MPO-4 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi Fiber MPO-F12 Fiber Cord          
ONS-12MPO-MPO-6 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi Fiber MPO-F12 Fiber Cord          
ONS-12MPO-MPO-8 Cisco Call or email  47 Multi Fiber MPO-F12 Fiber Cord          
ONS-12MPO-MPO-XX Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi Fiber MPO-F12 Fiber Cord                  
ONS-MPO-16LC-2 Cisco Call or email f  47 Cisco Compatible Fan-out cable      
         
ONS-12MPO-XMPO-2 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi Fiber MPO-F12 Fiber Cord          
ONS-12MPO-XMPO-4 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi Fiber MPO-F12 Fiber Cord          
ONS-12MPO-XMPO-6 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi Fiber MPO-F12 Fiber Cord          
ONS-12MPO-XMPO-8 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi Fiber MPO-F12 Fiber Cord          
ONS-12MPO-XMPO-XX Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi Fiber MPO-F12 Fiber Cord                  
ONS-16MPO-MPO-2 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi-fiber patch cord with MPO  
ONS-16MPO-MPO-4 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi-fiber patch cord with MPO  
ONS-16MPO-MPO-6 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi-fiber patch cord with MPO  
ONS-16MPO-MPO-8 Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi-fiber patch cord with MPO  
ONS-16MPO-MPO-XX Cisco Call or email f  47 Multi-fiber patch cord with MPO    



NCS2K-MF-MPO-16LC Cisco Call or email f  47 MPO-16 -16-LC Fan out cable
NCS2K-MF-M16LC-CV Cisco Call or email f  47 MPO-16 Fan out connection
CAB-CON-C9K-RJ45 Cisco Call or email f  285 Cisco compatible Rj45 Console c
CAB-C2316-C15-IT Cisco Call or email f  82 Cisco Compatible Italy C15 Pow  
CAB-AC-RA Cisco Call or email f  15 Cisco Compatible Right Angle po  
CAB-MPO24-2XMPO12 Cisco Call or email f  15 2X40GE Breakout Cable for EPA
CAB-L620P-C13-US Cisco Call or email f  15 Power Cable
CAB-L620P-C13-JPN Cisco Call or email f  15 Power Cable
CAB-L400-5-N-N Cisco Call or email f  15 Low Loss LMR400 cable with N C
CAB-JPN-12A Cisco Call or email f  12 Power Cable Japan
CAB-IR2073-C15-AR Cisco Call or email f  16 Power Cable IRSM Argentina C1
CAB-3P-JPN Cisco Call or email  18 Power Cable japan
CAB-2HDMI-2M Cisco Call or email f  20 HDMI cable for Cisco
SP-CONSOLE-USB Fortinet Call or email f  12 Fortinet USB - RJ45 Console cab
KDU 137 925/31 ERICSSON Call or email f  2 5216
KDU 137 925/41 ERICSSON Call or email f  34 5212
PSU AC 10-BML 901 345/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  5 PSU AC
KDU137624/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  3 DUS 3101
KDU137624/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  2 DUS 3101
KDU137624/11 ERICSSON Call or email f  11 DUS 4102
KDU127161/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  2 DUW 3001
KDU137624/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  1 DUS 4101
KDU127174/4 ERICSSON Call or email f  5 DUW 4101
KDU127174/4 ERICSSON Call or email f  4 DUW 4101
KDU127174/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  1 DUW 1101
KRC161262/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  1 RRUS 12 B8
KRC161297/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  1 TRANSCEIVER/RRUS 12 B1;Radi    
KRC161444/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  1 IRU 2242
KRC161487/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  50 TRANSCEIVER/Radio 2203 B1
KRC161488/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  50 TRANSCEIVER/Radio 2203 B3
KRC161495/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 RADIO 4415 B7
KRC161619/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Radio 2219 B3
KRC161620/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  28 TRANSCEIVER/Radio 2219 B3A
KRC161622/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  13 Radio 2219 B1
KRC161623/1 ERICSSON Call or email  130 Radio 2219 B1
KRC161624/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  10 Radio 2212 B1
KRC161637/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  10 Radio 4415 B3;Radio Unit
KRC161668/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  1 Radio 2488 B3
KRC161670/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  3 Radio 2219 B8
KRC161706/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  2 Radio 4418 B40T
KRC161787/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  2 Radio 4499 B3/B1
KRC161713/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  100 Radio 4428B3
BML901250/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  10 PSU AC 02  
BML901341/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  2 PSU AC 08
KDU137949/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  2 R503
RNT44720/001 ERICSSON Call or email f  33 3-POS 230VAC Power Connecto
ROA1283240/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  3 20x1 GBIT ETH



ROA1283409/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  3 1X10GB POS OC-192C/STM64C
ROJ208386/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  30 SCXB2
ROJ208821/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  56 GEP3-24GB
ROJ208840/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  14 GEP3-HD300
ROJ208841/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  2 GEP SCD2GBS
ROJ208844/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  3 GEP3-HD600
KRC11866/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  1 RUS 01 B2
KRC11866/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  9 RUS 01 B2
KRC11859/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  1 RUS 01 B4
KRC11859/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  7 RUS 01 B4
KRC11862/2 ERICSSON Call or email f  3 RUS 01 B8
KRC161298/1 ERICSSON Call or email  3 RUS 02 B2
KDU137624/3 ERICSSON Call or email f  2 DUS 3102
7705SARB ALCATEL Call or email f  1
1AZ667580001 ALCATEL Call or email f  10 GIGE-SX-MM-LC
1AZ667590001 ALCATEL Call or email f  64 1.25G 1310nm 10km GIGE LX SM  
1AZ667590001 ALCATEL Call or email f  300 1.25G 1310nm 10km GIGE LX SM  
1AZ667600001 ALCATEL Call or email f  41 GIGE EX SM-LC
1AZ667600001 ALCATEL Call or email f  220 GIGE EX SM-LC
1AZ667610001 ALCATEL Call or email f  99 GIGE ZX SM-LC
3HE00027AA ALCATEL Call or email f  1 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm MMF D
3HE03617AA ALCATEL Call or email f  41  SFM3-12
3HE04790AA ALCATEL Call or email f  1 7750-SR
3HE04862AA ALCATEL Call or email f  1 1000Base-CWDM SFP Transceiv        
3HE04863AA ALCATEL Call or email f  1 1000Base-CWDM SFP Transceiv        
3HE05948AA ALCATEL Call or email f  10 SFM4-12
3HE04164AA ALCATEL Call or email f  1 SFM3-7
3HE02606AA ALCATEL Call or email f  1 7750-SR-SFM-200G
3HE05157AA ALCATEL Call or email f  1 7750-SR 10GB/S SERVICES MOD
3HE07166AA ALCATEL Call or email f  3 SFM4-12E
3HE07167AA ALCATEL Call or email f  3 M-SFM4-12E
3HE00020AB ALCATEL Call or email f  8 IOM2-20G
3HE00025AA ALCATEL Call or email f  8 5-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET OPT
3HE08426AA ALCATEL Call or email f  6 IOM3-XP-C
3HE09636AA ALCATEL Call or email  2 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver (M        
3JR20059DA ALCATEL Call or email f  5 9926 ECEM-U Card
8DG82531AA ALCATEL Call or email f  1 ALCATEL 1626 LM TRIB MODULE
084792A NOKIA Call or email f  500 FSMF Flexi Multi radio 10 System 
472182A.101 NOKIA Call or email f  1 FBBA 
472797A NOKIA Call or email f  200 8086385A FBBC Capacity Extens  
472797A.101 NOKIA Call or email f  30 FBBC
472810A NOKIA Call or email f  150 FRGT 
472567A NOKIA Call or email f  1 FSIH 
472181A NOKIA Call or email f  60 FSMF 
472198A NOKIA Call or email f  13 AMIA 
473586A NOKIA Call or email f  50 084796A FBBA Flexi Capacity Ex  
N3K-C3064PQ-10GX CISCO Call or email f  1 3064-X Nexus 



S6730S-H24X6C HUAWEI Call or email f  1 4 Port 10 Gigabit SFP + Optical T      
BNJ109 ALCATEL Call or email f  1 UMTS CHANNEL UNIT, XCEM-U, 
BML901009/4 ERICSSON Call or email f  34 SUP 6601
BML901350/1 ERICSSON Call or email f  1 PSU AC 10 FAN
BTS3900B HUAWEI Call or email f  4 BTS3900 900M
03030LPM HUAWEI Call or email f  1 GTMUB 
3054888 HUAWEI Call or email f  11 UMPTB2
TN12NS201M02 HUAWEI Call or email f  1 03071093 TN12
TN12STG01 HUAWEI Call or email f  1 TN12
FTL410QE4C Finisar Call or email f  200 FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER QSFP  
FTL4C1QE1C Finisar Call or email f  200 TXRX 4X10G CWDM DFB QSFP+
FTLX1471D3BTL Finisar Call or email  200 TXRX SFP+ SGL 10GB/S 1310NM 
FTLC9152RGPL Finisar Call or email f  200 100G 100M QSFP28 SWDM4 OP   
FTLX8574D3BTL Finisar Call or email f  200 TXRX SFP+ SGL 10.5GB/S 850NM 
FTLC9551REPM Finisar Call or email f  200 XCVR,QSFP28,100M,100GBASE-
FTLF8536P4BCL-A Finisar Call or email f  200 850NM OXIDE VCSEL, 25GE, 25.   
FTLX8573D3BTL-RG Finisar Call or email f  200 TXRX SFP+ SGL 10.5GB/S 850NM
FTLX8573D3BTL Finisar Call or email f  200 TXRX SFP+ SGL 10.5GB/S 850NM
FTLF8538P4BCL Finisar Call or email f  200 850NM OXIDE VCSEL 25GBE 25.   
FTL4E1QE1C Finisar Call or email f  200 XCVR QSFP 40KM 40GBASE-ER4 
FTLF8524P3BNL Finisar Call or email f  200 TXRX 850NM VCSEL 4GBS SFP
J9869A TechnaCabCall or email f  50 HPE 1.8m C7 to AS/ZS 3112 PWR 
J9873A TechnaCabCall or email f  51 HPE 1.8m C7 to CNS 6902-Pole P  
J9877A TechnaCabCall or email f  52 HPE 1.8m C7 to N1/15J JP PWR 
J9878A TechnaCabCall or email f  53 HPE 1.8m C7 to KSC 83052-Wire  
J9881A TechnaCabCall or email f  54 HPE 1.8m C7 to NEMA 1-15P PW  
J9883A TechnaCabCall or email f  55 HPE 1.9m C13 to SAA/3 PWR Co
J9887A TechnaCabCall or email f  56 HPE 1.9m C13 to CNS 10917-3 P  
J9893A TechnaCabCall or email f  57 HPE 1.9m C13 to 498GJ JP PWR 
J9895A TechnaCabCall or email f  58 HPE 1.9m C13 to NEMA 5-15P P  
J9941A TechnaCabCall or email f  59 HPE 2.5m C15 to SAA/3 PWR Co
J9947A TechnaCabCall or email f  60 HPE 2.5m C15 to TW15CS3 PWR 
J9950A TechnaCabCall or email f  61 HPE 2.5m C15 to 498GJ JP PWR 
J9952A TechnaCabCall or email f  62 HPE 2.5m C15 to NEMA 5-15P T   
JL335A TechnaCabCall or email  63 HPE 2.5m C19 to Nema L6-20P P  
JL346A TechnaCabCall or email f  64 HPE 2.5m C19 to SAA/3 15Amp  
JL351A TechnaCabCall or email f  65 HPE 2.5m C19 to NEMA 6-20P P  
JL352A TechnaCabCall or email f  66 HPE 2.5m C15 to 6/15AJ 200V JP  
JL353A TechnaCabCall or email f  67 HPE 2.5m C19 to 6/15AJ 200V JP  
J9870A TechnaCabCall or email f  68 HPE 1.8m C7 to BS 1363/A PWR 
J9884A TechnaCabCall or email f  69 HPE 1.9m C13 to BS 1363/A PW  
J9885A TechnaCabCall or email f  70 HPE 1.9m C13 to CEE 7-VIIGK PW  
J9942A TechnaCabCall or email f  71 HPE 2.5m C15 to BS 1363/A PW  
J9945A TechnaCabCall or email f  72 HPE 2.5m C15 to CEE 7-VIIGK PW  
J9956A TechnaCabCall or email f  73 HPE 2.5m C15 to ZA/3 PWR Cord
JL345A TechnaCabCall or email f  74 HPE 2.5m C19 to BS 1363/A PW  
JL350A TechnaCabCall or email f  75 HPE 2.5m C19 to CEE 7-VIIGK PW  
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